
10KM | MASC

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 914 Marcos Pereira 00:33:48 00:33:49

2 864 Gleidyston Oliveira Pereira Da Silva 00:33:57 00:33:57

3 1036 Paulo Roberto Ferreira Do Nascimento 00:36:03 00:36:03

4 830 Clarinaldo Cavalcanti Da Silva 00:40:39 00:41:01

5 834 Damiao Graciliano Da Silva 00:41:17 00:41:19

6 850 Eraldo Machado 00:42:56 00:42:56

7 857 Felipe Antonio Santiago De Oliveira 00:44:09 00:44:12

8 981 Walter Lourenco 00:43:33 00:44:13

9 851 Eric Vilarim De Menezes 00:44:23 00:44:24

10 874 Hygor Fellipe Correia Dos Santos 00:43:39 00:45:11

11 814 Arthur Da Silva Leao 00:46:58 00:47:07

12 976 Valmir Gomes Da Silva Filho 00:39:09 00:47:56

13 839 Dyego Lima 00:48:12 00:48:15

14 858 Filipe Jose Vieira Marinho 00:47:10 00:48:19

15 980 Vinicius Da Silva De Freitas 00:48:42 00:48:42

16 929 Milton Freitas 00:48:57 00:48:59

17 809 Andre Luiz Assis De Moraes 00:49:32 00:49:56

18 937 Pedro Victor De Melo Ferreira 00:50:06 00:50:09

19 905 Lucas Vasconcelos Licari 00:50:32 00:50:41

20 999 Artur Beltrão Cavalcanti 00:50:32 00:50:41

21 942 Rafael Aguiar Silva Mariano 00:52:44 00:52:46

III Meia maratona das Praias
30 de Novembro de 2025
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22 973 Tulio Josue Pinheiro Dos Santos 00:52:51 00:53:04

23 865 Guilherme Gomes Da Silva 00:44:54 00:53:54

24 896 Julio Uriel Carvalho Lossio 00:54:30 00:54:35

25 842 Eduardo Felipe Santiago Cadena De Souza 00:54:39 00:54:41

26 935 Pedro Augusto Kuczmynda Da Silveira 00:54:42 00:54:48

27 887 Joaquim Cordeiro Feitosa Neto 00:52:37 00:54:50

28 936 Pedro Henrique Prestrelo Olimpio 00:55:39 00:55:39

29 968 Tarcisio Jonathan Barbosa Dos Santos 00:55:39 00:55:39

30 907 Luciano Alves Bezerra Da Fonseca 00:55:36 00:56:21

31 840 Eduardo Alves Da Silva 00:57:10 00:57:16

32 802 Adilson Leonardo Silva 00:57:42 00:57:50

33 880 Ivanildo Campos Da Silva Junior 01:00:42 01:01:20

34 888 Joas Da Silva Paiva 01:00:35 01:01:50

35 960 Sandro Paulo Da Silva 01:02:02 01:02:23

36 913 Marcelo Henrique De Andrade E Silva 01:02:59 01:03:08

37 838 Diogo Gregório 01:03:23 01:03:35

38 847 Emicles Jose De Siqueira Junior 01:04:06 01:04:17

39 970 Thales Andrew Admar Ramos Silva 01:01:45 01:04:24

40 805 Allan Leonardo Silva 01:04:31 01:05:38

41 927 Mayconn Gullit Dionisio Da Silva 01:04:31 01:05:38

42 861 Gabriel Cavalcanti 01:04:41 01:06:17

43 825 Carlos Jose Beltrao Guerra 01:06:03 01:07:15

44 860 Francisco Veridiano Almeida 01:07:16 01:07:22

45 821 Bruno Cavalcanti 01:06:34 01:08:01

46 895 Julio Guilherme Silva 01:05:12 01:08:19

47 938 Plinio De Moraes Bezerra 01:08:24 01:08:28

48 818 Breno De Lemos Borba 01:08:29 01:08:37

49 904 Lucas Henrique Gonzaga De Sales 01:08:10 01:08:40
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50 852 Ernani Morais Pereira 01:08:11 01:09:04

51 889 Jorge Tales Da Silva 01:08:56 01:09:32

52 875 Igor Dos Santos Silva 01:10:07 01:10:09

53 955 Rogerio Botelho Ratis E Silva 01:09:14 01:10:13

54 983 Wanderson Mendes Ferreira 01:09:39 01:10:18

55 823 Bruno Miguel De Oliveira Paz 01:08:29 01:10:23

56 910 Luiz Antonio Boaventura De Oliveira 01:10:19 01:10:28

57 1004 Fabio Luiz Ferreira 01:10:07 01:10:29

58 832 Cristiano Alves Da Silva 01:10:11 01:10:39

59 856 Fabiano Vaz De Morais 01:11:34 01:11:46

60 984 Yarlen Douglas Da Costa Freitas 01:12:47 01:12:55

61 803 Adriano Luiz Ribeiro Da Silva Filho 01:12:41 01:12:58

62 934 Paulo Vicente Volpi 01:12:42 01:12:58

63 943 Rafael Cabral De Mello Valenca Dos Santos 01:13:04 01:13:04

64 886 Joao Batista Silva Filho Batista 01:13:29 01:13:55

65 819 Breno Oscar 01:15:26 01:16:32

66 855 Fabiano Dias Da Silva 01:16:29 01:17:04

67 869 Henrique Cesar Dos Reis 01:16:42 01:17:09

68 911 Luiz Lopes Souza 01:17:46 01:17:58

69 923 Mario Luiz Teixeira Pedrosa De Almeida 01:17:48 01:17:59

70 826 Carlos Jose De Freitas 01:18:40 01:19:12

71 900 Leandro Vitena Passos Ramos 01:15:37 01:19:24

72 837 Deivson Jose Da Silva 01:19:58 01:20:55

73 873 Hugo Nunes Ferreira 01:20:40 01:21:25

74 871 Hiago Henrique Bezerra Da Silva 01:21:27 01:21:42

75 954 Rodrigo Lopes Haluli 01:20:16 01:21:48

76 813 Antonio Cosmo 01:25:29 01:25:34

77 975 Valmir Gomes Da Silva 01:18:29 01:27:31
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78 890 Jose Valter Dionizio Barros Da Silva 01:27:39 01:28:27

79 835 Daniel Udrisar 01:32:35 01:33:46

80 972 Thiago Augusto Alves Silva 01:40:50 01:40:59

81 946 Ray Jesus Ferrera 01:46:18 01:47:27

82 841 Eduardo De Arruda Nunes

DSQ 908 Lucio Gomes De Carvalho 00:19:44 00:19:44

DSQ 925 Matheus Antonio Simoes Jorge 00:37:46 00:37:46

DSQ 870 Herbert Victor Dos Anjos Ribeiro 00:40:07 00:40:09

DSQ 884 Jedson Cid Nascimento De Brito 00:39:53 00:40:18

10KM | FEM

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 893 Joyce Lins Lima 00:41:12 00:41:14

2 990 Conceicao Margarida De Lima 00:45:05 00:45:05

3 928 Milena Beatriz Diniz Medeiros 00:48:57 00:48:59

4 924 Marizelia Nascimento Da Silva 00:49:27 00:49:54

5 828 Carolina Martins 00:48:57 00:50:18

6 811 Andrea Siqueira Campos De Vasconcelos 00:51:05 00:51:05

7 1007 Kelly Priscilla Da Silva 00:52:25 00:52:25

8 909 Luisa Montenegro 00:52:40 00:52:40

9 1044 Silvania Maria Isidoro Paz 00:52:19 00:53:21

10 836 Danielle Di Cavalcanti Sousa 00:52:44 00:53:25

11 918 Maria Jacinara Alexandre Da Silva 00:56:52 00:57:05

12 878 Ingrid Priscila Sousa Vieira Queiroz 00:57:27 00:58:41

13 808 Ana Paula Silva Dos Santos 00:59:40 01:00:17

14 906 Lucenir Maria De Barros Assis 01:01:54 01:02:10

15 892 Joseilma Soares Do Nascimento 01:02:14 01:02:18

16 885 Joana De Arruda Falcao 01:02:14 01:03:02
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17 848 Emilly Silva De Araujo 01:02:58 01:03:03

18 952 Rielda Karyna De Albuquerque 01:03:21 01:04:05

19 966 Stella Sonele Da Silva 01:02:25 01:04:21

20 854 Fabiane Vieira Castro 01:03:27 01:04:23

21 829 Cirleide Carlos Tenorio Carvalho Melo 01:05:09 01:05:29

22 959 Rosisandra Dias Cunha 01:06:01 01:07:40

23 948 Rayanne Rocha Matias 01:07:39 01:07:53

24 919 Maria Lucia Barbosa 01:07:44 01:08:01

25 859 Flavia Regina Da Silva Lima 01:06:14 01:08:20

26 902 Leticia Lisboa Vieira 01:03:22 01:08:32

27 820 Bruna Waleska Alves Tavares Feitosa 01:06:53 01:08:59

28 867 Heloisa Camara Bastos 00:58:43 01:09:05

29 846 Eliza Ananias Correia 01:09:16 01:09:34

30 806 Allana De Albuquerque 01:10:42 01:10:57

31 817 Bárbara Pondaco 01:10:42 01:10:57

32 949 Renata Da Costa Wanderley De Carvalho 01:10:11 01:11:12

33 947 Rayanne Luiza Quirino De Lima 01:00:06 01:11:18

34 912 Marcela Da Silva Barreto 01:10:44 01:11:31

35 941 Priscila Dos Santos Accioly Miranda 01:11:33 01:11:51

36 986 Ana Paula Alcantara 01:10:51 01:12:02

37 965 Sonia Maria Da Silva 01:10:57 01:12:05

38 985 Kaline Bradley 01:11:06 01:12:17

39 807 Amanda Guimaraes 01:11:41 01:12:29

40 899 Larissa Monteiro De Carvalho 01:12:11 01:12:33

41 853 Fabiana Maria Neves Da Silva Araujo 01:11:57 01:12:45

42 804 Alessandra Maria Da Silva 01:12:48 01:12:55

43 964 Sirlene Maria De Lima 01:12:40 01:12:59

44 978 Vanessa Monteiro De Carvalho 01:12:46 01:13:10
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45 891 Josefa Joselia Ferreira 01:13:03 01:13:15

46 872 Hind Alves De Araujo 01:13:28 01:13:53

47 810 Andrea Peixoto E Silva 01:13:44 01:14:15

48 883 Janaina Emanuela De Almeida 01:14:22 01:14:29

49 961 Silvana Cabral Da Silva 01:14:42 01:14:44

50 963 Simone Karla Santos Almeida Gadelha De
Freitas

01:14:23 01:15:24

51 824 Camila Josefa Do Nascimento 01:11:32 01:16:24

52 988 Michelle De Couto Cavalcante Noguira 01:17:17 01:18:05

53 833 Daiany Cavalcanti 01:18:23 01:18:36

54 967 Stephany Lafaiete Da S Barros 01:18:22 01:18:36

55 921 Maria Vaz Aparecida 01:18:15 01:19:20

56 812 Angela Margarida Rodrigues Silva 01:18:25 01:19:32

57 882 Jana Pontes 01:19:33 01:19:48

58 1003 Vanessa Cristina Da Silva 01:19:54 01:20:53

59 922 Marina Barreto De Melo 01:18:52 01:20:55

60 932 Paloma Santos Ismael De Santana 01:21:17 01:21:44

61 931 Olania De Oliveira Maciel Silva 01:22:26 01:22:35

62 845 Elisama Florentino 01:22:54 01:25:00

63 979 Veronica Da Silva 01:24:42 01:25:38

64 879 Ivanice Maria Da Silva 01:29:16 01:29:50

65 977 Valquiria Fortunato Da Silva 01:29:15 01:29:50

66 994 Daniella Bold Carneiro Monteiro 01:29:05 01:30:18

67 916 Maria Amanda Brito Silva 01:30:08 01:30:27

68 950 Rhyanguia Fortunato Santos Da Silva 01:30:33 01:31:07

69 971 Thays Mayara Simoes De Albuquerque 01:32:05 01:32:12

70 901 Leticia Gleice Da Silva Bezerra 01:35:27 01:35:37

71 903 Leyde Jane Medeiros Da Silva 01:35:28 01:35:38
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72 863 Gleide Do Carmos De Souza Menezes 01:38:02 01:38:05

73 930 Mirela Bezerra De Sa 01:41:18 01:41:29

74 958 Rosangela Maria 01:42:30 01:42:41

75 1041 Rosangela Maria Dias Da Silva 01:43:18 01:43:38

DSQ 933 Paula Manuele Da Silva 00:13:37 00:13:37

DSQ 944 Rahyza Nunes De Carvalho 00:19:46 00:19:46

DSQ 987 Cristiane Luisa Mayerr Fonseca 00:34:42 00:35:27

DSQ 816 Barbara Arrais 00:34:33 00:35:55

DSQ 868 Heloisa Zirpoli 00:36:51 00:37:00

DSQ 917 Maria Helena De Oliveira Felix 00:39:41 00:40:06

DSQ 831 Cristiane De Fatima De Albuquerque Correia 00:45:11 00:45:46

DSQ 992 Rosangela Dos Santos 00:45:49 00:46:06

DSQ 940 Pollyana Vidal 00:46:11 00:46:11

DSQ 939 Poliane Lima 00:47:20 00:47:26

DSQ 926 Mayara Melo Silva 00:46:56 00:48:00

DSQ 843 Edvania Souto Da Silva 00:49:37 00:49:47

15KM | MASC

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 682 Michael Gabriel Da Silva Trindade 00:48:39 00:48:41

2 615 Andre Nascimento Da Silva 00:49:21 00:49:23

3 695 Ricardo Reginaldo Da Silva 00:51:38 00:51:40

4 714 Uitacanaan Dias De Noronha 00:55:42 00:55:45

5 628 Clebson Francisco Dos Santos 00:56:04 00:56:06

6 606 Alexandre Miguel De Melo Silva 01:01:11 01:01:14

7 641 Fellipy Eduardo Guerra De Oliveira Melo 01:09:34 01:09:36

8 602 Ademilson Augusto Da Silva 01:11:19 01:11:23

9 706 Tairan Duarte 01:11:20 01:11:34
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10 603 Adriel Gomes 01:11:37 01:11:56

11 609 Alysson Endrigo De Souza Leao Silva Alysson
Leao

01:14:48 01:16:00

12 699 Rogerio Diniz 01:16:22 01:16:35

13 671 Marcelo Lira 01:17:29 01:17:55

14 712 Tiago Jonatas Da Silva 01:18:12 01:18:21

15 697 Robson Da Silva Nunes Dos Anjos 01:16:32 01:19:03

16 723 Paulino Lopes Cavalcante Filho 01:19:36 01:20:44

17 718 Valter Bezerra Da Rocha Junior 01:24:56 01:25:04

18 632 Edilson Klebson Santos De Lima 01:24:51 01:25:12

19 654 Jose Manoel Da Silva Neto 01:25:02 01:25:13

20 612 Anderson Luiz De Albuquerque Holanda 01:25:25 01:26:00

21 614 Andre Luiz Machado De Souza 01:26:33 01:27:09

22 678 Marxwell Alves Da Silva 01:21:28 01:28:15

23 724 Luciano Gonzaga Da Silva 01:27:58 01:28:22

24 619 Antonio De Almeida Pereira 01:28:37 01:28:47

25 690 Rafael De Andrade Ratis 01:28:20 01:29:04

26 670 Luiz Holanda Filho 01:30:33 01:31:12

27 605 Alessandro Emanuel Ferreira De Souza 01:31:03 01:31:49

28 610 Alysson Matheus Silva De Santana 01:31:39 01:31:54

29 649 Itamar Barros 01:32:15 01:32:56

30 607 Allyson Felipe Ferreira Sobral Ramos 01:32:53 01:32:58

31 720 Walleys Antônio Firmino Dos Santos 01:31:59 01:33:04

32 687 Paulo Roberto Bastos Leite 01:32:27 01:33:07

33 643 Francisco De Assis Felix De Sousa 01:34:18 01:34:51

34 650 Ivan Marconi Da Silva 01:34:55 01:35:02

35 669 Luiz Felipe Mendonca Da Silva 01:25:16 01:35:13

36 689 Rafael Aquino De Menezes 01:36:45 01:37:02
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37 653 Jose Almir Da Silva 01:30:46 01:39:32

38 721 Wanderley Moura De Souza 01:39:50 01:39:55

39 625 Bruno Barbosa Cavalcante De Sousa 01:39:18 01:40:14

40 642 Flavio Junior Reboucas 01:40:49 01:41:40

41 679 Matheus Vasconcelos Dos Santos 01:35:28 01:42:11

42 711 Tiago Augusto Galindo Valentim 01:41:24 01:42:39

43 631 Deygsom Alves Dias 01:38:40 01:42:59

44 700 Ronilson Adriano Silva De Santana 01:45:18 01:45:52

45 660 Kenenton Kennedy 01:44:48 01:48:19

46 688 Paulo Virginio Da Silva Neto 01:41:53 01:48:19

47 668 Luiz Carlos Da Silva 01:47:28 01:48:22

48 629 Daniel Filipe Beltrao Chagas 01:47:40 01:48:42

49 621 Artur Figueira 01:50:51 01:51:36

50 701 Sandi Sardinha Freitas 01:53:36 01:53:56

51 637 Expedito Izaias Gomes Maracaja 01:59:04 01:59:26

52 698 Rodrigo Medeiros Rego 02:02:34 02:03:03

53 608 Alyson Ananias 01:58:16 02:13:48

DSQ 713 Tullio Gouveia Tenorio 00:38:17 00:38:17

DSQ 692 Reginaldo Alves De Carvalho 00:39:03 00:39:03

DSQ 613 Andre Fausto Dos Anjos 00:39:33 00:39:33

15KM | FEM

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 675 Maria De Lourde Ferreira De Souza 01:04:26 01:04:30

2 661 Keyla Cristiana Cabral Da Silva 01:05:48 01:05:52

3 656 Juliana Leao 01:12:04 01:12:07

4 638 Fabiana Felipe De Oliveira Ferreira 01:12:45 01:12:50

5 674 Maria Carolina Nunes Medeiros 01:15:05 01:15:11
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6 647 Harykathamoryssay Phammella Barrozo 01:17:21 01:17:36

7 684 Nathascha Rodrigues Vieira Lima 01:16:42 01:19:13

8 704 Taciana Serralva Rodrigues De Macedo 01:25:21 01:25:56

9 604 Alessandra Gurjao Barros 01:30:06 01:30:06

10 618 Anne Priscylla Santos Lucena 01:29:20 01:30:08

11 705 Taciana Talita 01:31:40 01:31:52

12 685 Pamella Barbara Cavalcanti E Silva 01:32:13 01:32:13

13 709 Tatiane Cabral 01:32:27 01:32:34

14 636 Evelyn Tamires 01:33:48 01:34:02

15 677 Marina Helena Lundgren De Melo De S
Mendes

01:32:45 01:34:02

16 715 Valdecia Neci Da Silva 01:34:24 01:34:45

17 702 Sarah Luanne Silva 01:34:25 01:34:46

18 627 Celeste Cristina Gomes Bezerra 01:35:58 01:37:05

19 664 Luana Sousa Do O Soares 01:37:53 01:38:39

20 659 Karla Carolline De Almeida Cordeiro Madeiro 01:37:55 01:38:41

21 710 Thaina De Vasconcelos Alves 01:32:13 01:38:56

22 673 Maria Betania De Morais Coutinho 01:39:02 01:39:30

23 708 Tatiana Cecilia X De M Mesquita 01:40:11 01:40:29

24 666 Luciana Leocadio De Almeida Souza 01:41:10 01:42:38

25 663 Luana Cristina Queiroz Farias 01:44:36 01:44:36

26 624 Bruna Menezes 01:43:35 01:45:21

27 658 Julianne Jonhnson Percilia Sarinho 01:46:42 01:46:53

28 696 Roberta De Souza Soares 01:46:17 01:47:16

29 693 Rejane Rossiter 01:48:29 01:49:46

30 665 Luane Ferreira De Souza 01:49:31 01:49:54

31 635 Evaneide Dos Santos Silva 01:50:15 01:51:14

32 717 Valeria Bandeira Rodrigues De Souza 01:39:19 01:51:59
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33 662 Lizandra Maiana Nunes Da Silva 01:43:58 01:52:07

34 683 Michelly Lopes Da Silva 01:53:05 01:53:16

35 630 Debora Costa 01:54:48 01:56:08

36 652 Joana Darc Santos Morais 01:49:12 01:56:25

37 645 Gabriela Felisberto 01:54:51 01:56:29

38 634 Emanuela Orlandia Muniz Pessoa 02:02:25 02:02:38

39 676 Maria Do Carmo Lins Da Silva 02:11:05 02:11:27

40 680 Mey Wang 01:58:16 02:13:47

41 616 Andrea Virginia Lemos Ferreira 02:19:04 02:19:21

42 691 Ranuza Ferreira De Araujo 02:19:41 02:20:36

43 648 Isolda Mayra Machado Calheiros 02:22:36 02:24:07

44 651 Jeanne Ruth De Santana Trindade 02:36:13 02:38:10

DSQ 622 Beatriz Rocha 00:36:01 00:36:01

DSQ 672 Maria Beatriz Daher 00:38:10 00:38:10

DSQ 686 Patricia Anne Da Silva Amaral 00:57:29 00:57:43

DSQ 719 Viviane Alice De Moura 01:03:01 01:13:59

DSQ 611 Ana Lígia Barros 01:16:48 01:17:53

DSQ 681 Meyrian Luana Teles De Sousa Luz Soares 01:24:11 01:24:36

21KM | MASC

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 378 Renato Jose Da Silva Santos 01:08:09 01:08:11

2 47 Bruno Alves Da Silva 01:08:27 01:08:29

3 219 Joao Marcos Santos Ferreira 01:10:13 01:10:13

4 76 Daniel Antonio De Lima 01:16:11 01:16:13

5 228 Jorge Luiz Lutero De Sousa 01:19:18 01:19:20

6 209 Jefferson Da Silva Vitorino 01:20:06 01:20:20

7 142 Fernando Da Silva Ferreira 01:25:17 01:25:20
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8 389 Rodrigo Franca Da Silva 01:26:17 01:26:20

9 424 Tompson Silva Souza Neto 01:28:17 01:28:20

10 31 Antonio Carlos Pereira Arruda 01:28:37 01:28:40

11 181 Henrique De Oliveira Lira 01:29:35 01:29:40

12 176 Guylherme Lima Da Silva 01:30:38 01:30:40

13 245 Jose Vanderson De Lima Almeida 01:30:18 01:30:44

14 377 Renato De Melo Ricarte 01:31:42 01:31:44

15 196 Ivanildo Jose De Souza 01:32:38 01:32:41

16 25 Andre Luiz Gomes Fragoso 01:36:05 01:36:12

17 98 Diniz Ferreira Do Nascimento 01:36:10 01:36:15

18 41 Athenagoras Lima E Silva 01:36:23 01:36:25

19 205 Janio Jose Andrade Luzia 01:38:22 01:38:25

20 230 Jose Bartolomeu De Barros Ferreira 01:39:18 01:39:18

21 24 Andre Luiz Freitas Ferreira 01:39:37 01:39:44

22 359 Pedro Henrique Stor Rios 01:40:27 01:40:36

23 384 Robson Rafael Da Silva 01:40:27 01:40:55

24 309 Marcio Roberto Rodrigues Da Silva 01:41:55 01:42:00

25 203 Jairo Dornelas Da Silva 01:43:24 01:43:28

26 106 Ednaldo Menezes 01:43:27 01:43:30

27 121 Eraldo Jose Dos Santos 01:43:19 01:43:31

28 22 Anderson Lins Da Silva 01:43:32 01:43:34

29 48 Bruno Bezerra 01:43:09 01:43:36

30 99 Diogo Paulo Peixoto Gomes Da Silva 01:43:32 01:43:37

31 151 Francisco Marinho Dos Santos Neto 01:44:09 01:44:23

32 437 Walisson Mickael Alves Rezende 01:44:23 01:44:26

33 128 Fabio Borba 01:44:33 01:44:33

34 369 Rafael Cirilo Da Silva 01:44:14 01:44:37

35 133 Felipe Da Silva Santos 01:44:36 01:44:40
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36 20 Anderson Da Silva 01:44:49 01:44:49

37 178 Helio Ferreira 01:45:07 01:45:10

38 387 Rodrigo De Oliveira Rates 01:45:02 01:45:12

39 174 Gustavo Montenegro De Melo Faria 01:45:05 01:45:14

40 455 Ronaldo Alves De Freitas 01:45:18 01:45:18

41 439 Walquir Gonelli Goncalves Filho 01:45:11 01:45:20

42 372 Raimundo Lucimar De Oliveira Moura 01:45:31 01:45:31

43 262 Juliano Marcolino Do Nascimento 01:45:21 01:45:36

44 235 Jose Isnataniel Fausto Cavalcante 01:46:03 01:46:06

45 396 Rubens Breno Olimpio Da Silva 01:46:13 01:46:21

46 283 Lucas Florencio Resende Cordeiro Gomes 01:46:23 01:46:30

47 56 Carlos Antonio De Oliveira 01:47:16 01:47:20

48 227 Jorge Charamba 01:47:02 01:47:22

49 290 Luiz Alisson De Almeida Calixto 01:47:25 01:47:30

50 172 Guido Silva 01:47:29 01:47:40

51 381 Roberto Bezerra 01:47:36 01:47:42

52 82 Danilo Melo Mota 01:47:34 01:47:44

53 126 Ewerton Dos Santos De Melo 01:47:50 01:48:06

54 162 Geronildo Geronimo Da Silva 01:48:30 01:48:37

55 366 Phyllype Gomes Pires 01:48:21 01:48:41

56 307 Marcelo Nobre Jamir 01:48:57 01:49:06

57 268 Kleber Jose Canedo Pimentel 01:49:16 01:49:16

58 242 Jose Pedro De Albuquerque 01:49:03 01:49:26

59 188 Idson Lira 01:49:33 01:49:35

60 202 Jair Vitor Da Cruz 01:49:34 01:49:40

61 328 Mario Henrique Barbosa Viana 01:49:19 01:49:44

62 190 Isaac Augusto Dos Santos Silva 01:49:43 01:49:45

63 288 Lucio Roberto De Queiroz Pereira 01:49:46 01:49:46
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64 93 Diego Jose Lyra Truta 01:49:43 01:49:57

65 61 Cassio Renan 01:50:48 01:50:57

66 127 Ewerton Vasconcelos Lima Da Silva 01:50:42 01:51:07

67 281 Lucas Ambrosio 01:51:08 01:51:08

68 297 Luiz Gonzaga Ramos Dos Santos 01:51:05 01:51:09

69 57 Carlos Eduardo Portugal Da Costa 01:51:09 01:51:09

70 392 Rodrigo Medeiros Florencio Leal 01:51:11 01:51:24

71 143 Fernando Henrique Gomes 01:51:27 01:51:27

72 271 Leandro De Souza Silva 01:51:28 01:51:28

73 292 Luiz Carlos Zoby Junior 01:52:10 01:52:10

74 105 - 01:52:28 01:52:28

75 37 Aron Lundgren 01:53:25 01:53:30

76 289 Luis Fernando Neves 01:54:01 01:54:28

77 155 Gabriel Batista Soares 01:55:03 01:55:03

78 355 Paulo Henrique A Medeiros 01:55:43 01:55:43

79 119 Enaldo Costa Leite 01:55:40 01:56:00

80 388 Rodrigo De Sena Silva 01:55:53 01:56:02

81 362 Pedro Paulo Duarte Filho 01:55:54 01:56:19

82 150 Francisco Jussineldo Batista 01:56:15 01:56:23

83 182 Henrique Leandro De Maria 01:56:34 01:56:46

84 149 Francisco De Paula Oliveira Mendonca 01:56:39 01:56:52

85 65 Charlanderson Martins Da Silva 01:56:52 01:56:52

86 427 Vagner Ferreira Cassola 01:56:42 01:57:02

87 94 Diego Santana De Souza Leao 01:56:51 01:57:11

88 59 Carlos Magno Neves De Oliveira 01:57:08 01:57:14

89 46 Bruno Agra Kleinau 01:57:14 01:57:15

90 152 Francisco Tarciso Martins Junior 01:57:16 01:57:16

91 111 Eduardo Miranda Porto 01:57:17 01:57:17
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92 391 Rodrigo Lopes Freire De Aguiar 01:57:11 01:57:22

93 88 Davison Ricardo Valdevino Da Silva 01:57:38 01:57:43

94 163 Gesiel Santana 01:57:37 01:57:46

95 443 Weverthon De Lima Silva 01:57:34 01:57:48

96 39 Arthur Aureo Pinto Camargo Neto 01:57:38 01:57:52

97 237 Jose Jobson Ferreira De Souza 01:57:43 01:57:54

98 234 Jose Esmeraldo Cavalcante De Sousa 01:58:12 01:58:12

99 393 Ronaldo Cabral De Mello Rodrigues Filho 01:58:34 01:58:59

100 251 Josue Juvencio Costa 01:59:31 01:59:43

101 51 Bruno Gomes Baldasso 01:59:53 01:59:53

102 102 Dvison Pereira 01:59:57 01:59:57

103 301 Manoel Jose Dias Ribeiro Neto 01:59:58 01:59:58

104 357 Pedro Bezerra Da Silva Junior 01:59:59 01:59:59

105 425 Tyago Diniz Vazquez 02:00:02 02:00:02

106 398 Sandro Alex Dos Santos 02:00:02 02:00:02

107 363 Pedro Simonetti Rodrigues Barretto 02:00:03 02:00:03

108 414 Thiago Alencar Braz 01:59:40 02:00:04

109 383 Roberto Paulo De Menezes 01:59:44 02:00:06

110 332 Matheus Estevao Dos Santos Alheiros 02:00:07 02:00:07

111 452 Glauber Santos 01:59:44 02:00:08

112 53 Caio Marcio Miranda Filho 02:00:10 02:00:10

113 184 Hugo Leonardo De Assuncao Costa 01:59:58 02:00:11

114 314 Marcos Dantas 02:00:14 02:00:14

115 208 Jean Carlos Matos De Sousa 02:00:10 02:00:16

116 284 Lucas Madeira Barros 02:00:21 02:00:21

117 207 Jean Carlo Do Nascimento 01:59:57 02:00:22

118 246 Jose Victor Prysthon Nascimento 02:00:31 02:00:31

119 100 Diogo Ramon 02:00:42 02:00:42
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120 43 Beethoven Christiano Souza De Carvalho 02:00:36 02:00:44

121 241 Jose Nivaldo Santiago De Arruda 02:00:48 02:00:56

122 217 Joao Guilherme Silva Ramos 02:00:36 02:00:57

123 286 Lucas Rafael Gomes Da Silva 02:01:21 02:01:21

124 226 Jonas Moura De Castro 02:01:15 02:01:22

125 223 Joao Victor Camara Serra 02:01:25 02:01:25

126 457 - 02:01:27 02:01:27

127 451 Rodrigo Carneiro Monteiro 02:01:05 02:01:31

128 343 Murilo Miranda De Oliveira 02:01:44 02:01:51

129 291 Luiz Augusto De Melo Teixeira 02:03:40 02:03:46

130 313 Marconi Sousa 02:04:10 02:04:10

131 97 Dimitri De Almeida Malheiros Barbosa 02:04:28 02:04:28

132 293 Luiz Eduardo Trocoli Portela 02:04:12 02:04:31

133 390 Rodrigo Galvao 02:04:04 02:04:32

134 137 Felippe Jose Machado 02:04:44 02:04:44

135 354 Paulo Cesar Vieira De Souza 02:04:47 02:04:47

136 408 Tarcio De Melo Barretto 02:05:07 02:05:07

137 432 Vinicius Lacerda Alves Dos Santos 02:06:30 02:06:30

138 33 Antonio Tabosa Leite Filho 02:06:34 02:06:43

139 40 Arthur Paulo Fernandes Bomfim 02:07:13 02:07:13

140 146 Filipe Jose Rocha Porto Bracarense 02:07:16 02:07:16

141 456 Edival Sotero Da Silva 02:07:17 02:07:17

142 360 Pedro Jorge Lima De Souza 02:07:28 02:07:28

143 236 Jose Jaime De Vasconcelos Filho 02:07:20 02:07:30

144 287 Lucas Renato Alves Cavalcanti 02:07:11 02:07:36

145 108 Eduardo Dos Anjos Tenorio De Melo 02:07:42 02:08:08

146 399 Sandro Alves Da Silva 02:08:17 02:08:17

147 421 Tiago Pereira Da Silva 02:08:24 02:08:24
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148 6 Alan Guilherme Dias Da Silva 02:08:19 02:08:31

149 193 Ismael Rodrigues 02:08:35 02:08:35

150 122 Erivan Valdomiro De Barros 02:08:33 02:08:45

151 55 Carlos Alberto Aquino Da Silva 02:08:56 02:09:14

152 335 Mauricio Zapata 02:09:00 02:09:16

153 49 Bruno Bezerra Da Silva 02:09:05 02:09:17

154 7 Alan Henrique Da Silva Queiroz 02:09:12 02:09:22

155 442 Welton Gomes De Moura Bezerra 02:09:11 02:09:22

156 339 Menandro Bezerra De Melo Martins 02:09:02 02:09:24

157 449 Joao Victor Camara Serra 02:09:43 02:09:43

158 347 Nelson Joaquim Da Silva 02:09:48 02:09:48

159 87 David Dharlin Souza E Silva 02:10:08 02:10:08

160 75 Daniel Alexandre Serafim De Souza Junior 02:10:14 02:10:14

161 148 Flavio Guilherme Floro Rodrigues 02:10:11 02:10:22

162 253 Jucelito Pereira Dos Santos 02:10:29 02:10:29

163 85 Davi Francisco De Souza 02:10:39 02:10:39

164 453 Evandro Dantas Ferraz 02:10:40 02:10:59

165 265 Kaua Costa De Queiros 02:11:07 02:11:07

166 15 Amos Antonio Dos Santos 02:11:14 02:11:14

167 38 Arquimedes Morais De Carvalho 02:11:29 02:11:29

168 240 Jose Mota Da Silva 02:11:29 02:11:39

169 250 Josias Jose De Oliveira 02:11:30 02:11:40

170 419 Thomas De Lima Martins 02:11:21 02:11:43

171 50 Bruno Flavio Barros Maciel 02:12:08 02:12:08

172 295 Luiz Fernando Ferreira Da Silva 02:12:22 02:12:22

173 441 Wanderson Gonzaga Do Nascimento 02:12:34 02:12:34

174 446 Wuevyson Filipe De Souza Albuquerque 02:12:30 02:12:42

175 308 Marcio Andre Silva De Figueiredo 02:12:39 02:12:50
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176 431 Vinicius Fontana Leite Soares 02:12:41 02:13:00

177 304 Marcelo Alves Da Silva 02:12:52 02:13:14

178 112 Elisandro Ribeiro Da Silva 02:12:50 02:13:14

179 144 Fernando Luiz Sulino Junior 02:13:43 02:13:43

180 448 Zaqueu Amorim Maia 02:13:55 02:13:55

181 68 Cicero Mendonca Dos Santos 02:14:16 02:14:35

182 415 Thiago Araujo 02:14:45 02:14:45

183 210 Jefferson Pedro Da Silva 02:15:04 02:15:12

184 417 Thiago Cintra Sabino 02:15:13 02:15:13

185 438 Walmir Roberto Do Rego Barros Filho 02:14:52 02:15:19

186 394 Rondinele Da Silva Souza 02:15:40 02:15:40

187 12 Alvaro Roberto Soares 02:15:56 02:15:56

188 168 Gleidson Machado Calheiros 02:15:47 02:16:08

189 175 Gustavo Roberto Alves Da Silva 02:16:06 02:16:16

190 141 Fernando Arruda 02:16:18 02:16:18

191 132 Fabio Leandro Gomes Wanderley 02:16:48 02:16:48

192 64 Cesar Cavalcanti De Almeida 02:17:05 02:17:05

193 338 Melquezedek De Souza Calado 02:17:00 02:17:16

194 164 Getulio Neves Sena 02:17:00 02:17:16

195 71 Cleiton Da Silva Nascimento 02:17:30 02:17:48

196 129 Fabio De Meneses Silva 02:17:31 02:17:58

197 35 Arinaldo De Queiroz Alves 02:17:31 02:17:58

198 166 Gilson Teles E Silva 02:17:49 02:18:12

199 77 Daniel Vinicius Simoes Ribeiro 02:18:28 02:18:44

200 351 Pablo Cabral Da Silva 02:18:47 02:18:47

201 276 Leonardo Chalegre Pessoa 02:18:40 02:18:49

202 130 Fabio Felix Da Silva 02:18:52 02:18:52

203 312 Marco Aurelio Ventura Peixoto 02:18:43 02:18:54
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204 44 Brandon De Oliveira Hunt 02:19:35 02:19:42

205 285 Lucas Pflueger De Andrade 02:19:48 02:19:48

206 120 Enedino Alexandre Dos Santos 02:20:44 02:20:48

207 10 Alexandre Laurindo Da Silva Junior 02:20:50 02:20:50

208 110 Eduardo Miranda Lemos 02:21:23 02:21:29

209 329 Mario Moreira E Silva Neto 02:21:45 02:21:49

210 153 Frederico Rufino Ferreira 02:21:23 02:21:50

211 125 Eugenio Andre Moutelik De Aguiar 02:22:15 02:22:42

212 135 Felipe Prestrelo De Lima 02:22:53 02:22:53

213 173 Gustavo Araujo Do Nascimento 02:22:45 02:23:13

214 232 Jose De Souza Rangel Filho 02:23:14 02:23:14

215 215 Joao Gabriel Borba Belchior Azevedo 02:23:17 02:23:17

216 252 Josue Pinheiro Abreu 02:24:02 02:24:02

217 36 Arnaldo Sobrinho De Morais Neto 02:24:26 02:24:36

218 45 Breno Henrique De Paula 02:24:50 02:24:50

219 238 Jose Lucinaldo De Alcantara Nascimento 02:24:53 02:24:53

220 92 Denyel Bryan Ribeiro De Lucena 02:24:53 02:24:56

221 264 Julio Cesar Santana Barreto 02:24:49 02:25:05

222 222 Joao Ricardo Souza Fonseca 02:25:02 02:25:21

223 330 Mario Sousa 02:25:21 02:25:21

224 198 Jaasiel Jose Da Silva 02:25:21 02:25:21

225 445 Wolney Marney Alves Da Silva Filho 02:25:02 02:25:25

226 58 Carlos Jorge Da Silva Machado 02:25:28 02:25:28

227 218 Joao Marcos Duarte Santos De Oliveira 02:25:58 02:25:58

228 334 Mauricio Jose De Oliveira Fonseca 02:26:18 02:26:18

229 32 Antonio Hugo Cavalcanti Guimaraes Neto 02:28:31 02:28:31

230 420 Tiago Emilio Araujo Borba 02:29:17 02:29:17

231 216 Joao Gabriel Malafaia De Oliveira 02:29:17 02:29:37
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232 277 Leonardo Lourenco Da Silva 02:29:57 02:29:57

233 341 Milton Dos Santos Maciel 02:30:30 02:30:30

234 131 Fabio Freire Chaves Junior 02:31:04 02:31:04

235 224 Joao Victor Da Silva Rolim 02:31:10 02:31:10

236 123 Estevam Miguel Da Silva Neto 02:31:59 02:31:59

237 211 Jesse Jorge Da Silva 02:33:41 02:33:52

238 197 Ivanildo Leite Galindo Filho 02:33:55 02:33:55

239 350 Nuno Roberto Marinho Farias 02:34:02 02:34:02

240 368 Rafael Alves Dos Santos 02:34:31 02:34:31

241 154 Gabriel Araujo Ferreira 02:34:40 02:34:40

242 416 Thiago Augusto Negreiros Ferreira 02:35:18 02:35:18

243 27 Andre Mario Pereira 02:36:02 02:36:02

244 117 Emerson Wilker Souza De Andrade Silva 02:36:24 02:36:24

245 306 Marcelo Goncalves De Souza 02:37:10 02:37:10

246 356 Paulo Henrique Silva Do Nascimento 02:36:42 02:37:10

247 380 Roberio Coutinho 02:36:42 02:37:10

248 358 Pedro Cavalcante Vasconcelos 02:37:16 02:37:16

249 423 Tomas De Meira Lins Pinheiro 02:37:56 02:38:16

250 386 Rodrigo Cezar Caminha Da Silva 02:38:33 02:38:33

251 364 Pedro Vitor Menegat De Araujo 02:38:42 02:38:57

252 201 Jailson Ambrosio Da Silva 02:38:58 02:38:58

253 406 Tadeu Itacio Pereira De Lima 02:40:38 02:40:38

254 382 Roberto Francisco Da Silva 02:41:12 02:41:12

255 298 Luiz Samuel A De Freitas 02:40:54 02:41:18

256 282 Lucas Bernardes Vasconcelos Crispim 02:41:24 02:41:24

257 379 Ricardo Medeiros 02:42:23 02:42:23

258 436 Wagner Rogerio Da Silva Alves 02:42:20 02:42:37

259 221 Joao Pedro De Melo Bandeira 02:43:09 02:43:09
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260 157 Gabriel Firpo Barros Lima 02:48:02 02:48:02

261 21 Anderson Francisco Trindade 02:48:29 02:48:29

262 160 Geraldo Pereira De Souza 02:48:56 02:48:56

263 300 Manoel Jose Alves Da Costa 02:50:31 02:50:31

264 434 Vitor Vasconcelos Martins De Souza Lima 03:00:49 03:00:49

265 361 Pedro Luiz Vieira Das Neves 03:07:40 03:07:40

266 101 Douglas Roque Gomes 03:08:13 03:08:13

267 9 Alexandre Gomes De Souza Melo

268 220 Joao Marinho Espindola Neto

269 231 Jose Carlos Rodrigues De Santana

270 244 Jose Rodrigues Da Silva

271 266 Kauan Mariz Da Silva

272 296 Luiz Francisco Do Nascimento Filho

273 109 Eduardo Henrique Furtado Soares

274 134 Felipe Leite Vilaca Torres Pinto

275 136 Felipe Souza

276 385 Rodrigo Carvalho

277 185 Hugo Leonardo De Oliveira Melo Coelho

278 195 Itamar Goncalves Da Silva

DSQ 169 Gleison Paes Alves 01:02:48 01:02:48

DSQ 145 Fernando Verissimo Da Silva 01:09:37 01:09:37

DSQ 95 Diego Siqueira 01:18:56 01:18:56

DSQ 249 Josemir Almeida Gadelha 01:19:46 01:19:48

DSQ 273 Leandro Santos 01:47:00 01:47:00

DSQ 156 Gabriel De Moraes Ramos Borba

21KM | MASC | FE20-

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada
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1 283 Lucas Florencio Resende Cordeiro Gomes 01:46:23 01:46:30

2 217 Joao Guilherme Silva Ramos 02:00:36 02:00:57

3 390 Rodrigo Galvao 02:04:04 02:04:32

4 265 Kaua Costa De Queiros 02:11:07 02:11:07

5 276 Leonardo Chalegre Pessoa 02:18:40 02:18:49

6 222 Joao Ricardo Souza Fonseca 02:25:02 02:25:21

21KM | MASC | FE2024

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 47 Bruno Alves Da Silva 01:08:27 01:08:29

2 424 Tompson Silva Souza Neto 01:28:17 01:28:20

3 176 Guylherme Lima Da Silva 01:30:38 01:30:40

4 328 Mario Henrique Barbosa Viana 01:49:19 01:49:44

5 190 Isaac Augusto Dos Santos Silva 01:49:43 01:49:45

6 392 Rodrigo Medeiros Florencio Leal 01:51:11 01:51:24

7 414 Thiago Alencar Braz 01:59:40 02:00:04

8 286 Lucas Rafael Gomes Da Silva 02:01:21 02:01:21

9 223 Joao Victor Camara Serra 02:01:25 02:01:25

10 293 Luiz Eduardo Trocoli Portela 02:04:12 02:04:31

11 287 Lucas Renato Alves Cavalcanti 02:07:11 02:07:36

12 442 Welton Gomes De Moura Bezerra 02:09:11 02:09:22

13 449 Joao Victor Camara Serra 02:09:43 02:09:43

14 87 David Dharlin Souza E Silva 02:10:08 02:10:08

15 431 Vinicius Fontana Leite Soares 02:12:41 02:13:00

16 175 Gustavo Roberto Alves Da Silva 02:16:06 02:16:16

17 77 Daniel Vinicius Simoes Ribeiro 02:18:28 02:18:44

18 44 Brandon De Oliveira Hunt 02:19:35 02:19:42

19 92 Denyel Bryan Ribeiro De Lucena 02:24:53 02:24:56
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20 445 Wolney Marney Alves Da Silva Filho 02:25:02 02:25:25

21 216 Joao Gabriel Malafaia De Oliveira 02:29:17 02:29:37

22 154 Gabriel Araujo Ferreira 02:34:40 02:34:40

23 423 Tomas De Meira Lins Pinheiro 02:37:56 02:38:16

24 266 Kauan Mariz Da Silva

21KM | MASC | FE2529

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 76 Daniel Antonio De Lima 01:16:11 01:16:13

2 25 Andre Luiz Gomes Fragoso 01:36:05 01:36:12

3 48 Bruno Bezerra 01:43:09 01:43:36

4 151 Francisco Marinho Dos Santos Neto 01:44:09 01:44:23

5 133 Felipe Da Silva Santos 01:44:36 01:44:40

6 387 Rodrigo De Oliveira Rates 01:45:02 01:45:12

7 290 Luiz Alisson De Almeida Calixto 01:47:25 01:47:30

8 82 Danilo Melo Mota 01:47:34 01:47:44

9 126 Ewerton Dos Santos De Melo 01:47:50 01:48:06

10 268 Kleber Jose Canedo Pimentel 01:49:16 01:49:16

11 127 Ewerton Vasconcelos Lima Da Silva 01:50:42 01:51:07

12 281 Lucas Ambrosio 01:51:08 01:51:08

13 155 Gabriel Batista Soares 01:55:03 01:55:03

14 388 Rodrigo De Sena Silva 01:55:53 01:56:02

15 237 Jose Jobson Ferreira De Souza 01:57:43 01:57:54

16 393 Ronaldo Cabral De Mello Rodrigues Filho 01:58:34 01:58:59

17 363 Pedro Simonetti Rodrigues Barretto 02:00:03 02:00:03

18 332 Matheus Estevao Dos Santos Alheiros 02:00:07 02:00:07

19 53 Caio Marcio Miranda Filho 02:00:10 02:00:10

20 284 Lucas Madeira Barros 02:00:21 02:00:21
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21 241 Jose Nivaldo Santiago De Arruda 02:00:48 02:00:56

22 40 Arthur Paulo Fernandes Bomfim 02:07:13 02:07:13

23 7 Alan Henrique Da Silva Queiroz 02:09:12 02:09:22

24 148 Flavio Guilherme Floro Rodrigues 02:10:11 02:10:22

25 215 Joao Gabriel Borba Belchior Azevedo 02:23:17 02:23:17

26 334 Mauricio Jose De Oliveira Fonseca 02:26:18 02:26:18

27 131 Fabio Freire Chaves Junior 02:31:04 02:31:04

28 224 Joao Victor Da Silva Rolim 02:31:10 02:31:10

29 368 Rafael Alves Dos Santos 02:34:31 02:34:31

30 358 Pedro Cavalcante Vasconcelos 02:37:16 02:37:16

31 364 Pedro Vitor Menegat De Araujo 02:38:42 02:38:57

32 282 Lucas Bernardes Vasconcelos Crispim 02:41:24 02:41:24

33 221 Joao Pedro De Melo Bandeira 02:43:09 02:43:09

34 157 Gabriel Firpo Barros Lima 02:48:02 02:48:02

35 434 Vitor Vasconcelos Martins De Souza Lima 03:00:49 03:00:49

36 101 Douglas Roque Gomes 03:08:13 03:08:13

37 134 Felipe Leite Vilaca Torres Pinto

DSQ 156 Gabriel De Moraes Ramos Borba

21KM | MASC | FE3034

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 219 Joao Marcos Santos Ferreira 01:10:13 01:10:13

2 209 Jefferson Da Silva Vitorino 01:20:06 01:20:20

3 142 Fernando Da Silva Ferreira 01:25:17 01:25:20

4 389 Rodrigo Franca Da Silva 01:26:17 01:26:20

5 41 Athenagoras Lima E Silva 01:36:23 01:36:25

6 106 Ednaldo Menezes 01:43:27 01:43:30

7 22 Anderson Lins Da Silva 01:43:32 01:43:34
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8 99 Diogo Paulo Peixoto Gomes Da Silva 01:43:32 01:43:37

9 437 Walisson Mickael Alves Rezende 01:44:23 01:44:26

10 369 Rafael Cirilo Da Silva 01:44:14 01:44:37

11 439 Walquir Gonelli Goncalves Filho 01:45:11 01:45:20

12 235 Jose Isnataniel Fausto Cavalcante 01:46:03 01:46:06

13 396 Rubens Breno Olimpio Da Silva 01:46:13 01:46:21

14 172 Guido Silva 01:47:29 01:47:40

15 37 Aron Lundgren 01:53:25 01:53:30

16 362 Pedro Paulo Duarte Filho 01:55:54 01:56:19

17 65 Charlanderson Martins Da Silva 01:56:52 01:56:52

18 443 Weverthon De Lima Silva 01:57:34 01:57:48

19 51 Bruno Gomes Baldasso 01:59:53 01:59:53

20 184 Hugo Leonardo De Assuncao Costa 01:59:58 02:00:11

21 207 Jean Carlo Do Nascimento 01:59:57 02:00:22

22 246 Jose Victor Prysthon Nascimento 02:00:31 02:00:31

23 100 Diogo Ramon 02:00:42 02:00:42

24 226 Jonas Moura De Castro 02:01:15 02:01:22

25 137 Felippe Jose Machado 02:04:44 02:04:44

26 432 Vinicius Lacerda Alves Dos Santos 02:06:30 02:06:30

27 421 Tiago Pereira Da Silva 02:08:24 02:08:24

28 49 Bruno Bezerra Da Silva 02:09:05 02:09:17

29 295 Luiz Fernando Ferreira Da Silva 02:12:22 02:12:22

30 446 Wuevyson Filipe De Souza Albuquerque 02:12:30 02:12:42

31 210 Jefferson Pedro Da Silva 02:15:04 02:15:12

32 330 Mario Sousa 02:25:21 02:25:21

33 198 Jaasiel Jose Da Silva 02:25:21 02:25:21

34 218 Joao Marcos Duarte Santos De Oliveira 02:25:58 02:25:58

35 117 Emerson Wilker Souza De Andrade Silva 02:36:24 02:36:24
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36 361 Pedro Luiz Vieira Das Neves 03:07:40 03:07:40

DSQ 145 Fernando Verissimo Da Silva 01:09:37 01:09:37

21KM | MASC | FE3539

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 378 Renato Jose Da Silva Santos 01:08:09 01:08:11

2 377 Renato De Melo Ricarte 01:31:42 01:31:44

3 230 Jose Bartolomeu De Barros Ferreira 01:39:18 01:39:18

4 359 Pedro Henrique Stor Rios 01:40:27 01:40:36

5 20 Anderson Da Silva 01:44:49 01:44:49

6 288 Lucio Roberto De Queiroz Pereira 01:49:46 01:49:46

7 61 Cassio Renan 01:50:48 01:50:57

8 143 Fernando Henrique Gomes 01:51:27 01:51:27

9 271 Leandro De Souza Silva 01:51:28 01:51:28

10 289 Luis Fernando Neves 01:54:01 01:54:28

11 182 Henrique Leandro De Maria 01:56:34 01:56:46

12 111 Eduardo Miranda Porto 01:57:17 01:57:17

13 163 Gesiel Santana 01:57:37 01:57:46

14 357 Pedro Bezerra Da Silva Junior 01:59:59 01:59:59

15 208 Jean Carlos Matos De Sousa 02:00:10 02:00:16

16 291 Luiz Augusto De Melo Teixeira 02:03:40 02:03:46

17 146 Filipe Jose Rocha Porto Bracarense 02:07:16 02:07:16

18 108 Eduardo Dos Anjos Tenorio De Melo 02:07:42 02:08:08

19 193 Ismael Rodrigues 02:08:35 02:08:35

20 122 Erivan Valdomiro De Barros 02:08:33 02:08:45

21 55 Carlos Alberto Aquino Da Silva 02:08:56 02:09:14

22 75 Daniel Alexandre Serafim De Souza Junior 02:10:14 02:10:14

23 419 Thomas De Lima Martins 02:11:21 02:11:43
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24 144 Fernando Luiz Sulino Junior 02:13:43 02:13:43

25 168 Gleidson Machado Calheiros 02:15:47 02:16:08

26 141 Fernando Arruda 02:16:18 02:16:18

27 132 Fabio Leandro Gomes Wanderley 02:16:48 02:16:48

28 164 Getulio Neves Sena 02:17:00 02:17:16

29 285 Lucas Pflueger De Andrade 02:19:48 02:19:48

30 10 Alexandre Laurindo Da Silva Junior 02:20:50 02:20:50

31 277 Leonardo Lourenco Da Silva 02:29:57 02:29:57

32 211 Jesse Jorge Da Silva 02:33:41 02:33:52

33 386 Rodrigo Cezar Caminha Da Silva 02:38:33 02:38:33

34 385 Rodrigo Carvalho

DSQ 169 Gleison Paes Alves 01:02:48 01:02:48

DSQ 95 Diego Siqueira 01:18:56 01:18:56

DSQ 273 Leandro Santos 01:47:00 01:47:00

21KM | MASC | FE4044

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 228 Jorge Luiz Lutero De Sousa 01:19:18 01:19:20

2 31 Antonio Carlos Pereira Arruda 01:28:37 01:28:40

3 245 Jose Vanderson De Lima Almeida 01:30:18 01:30:44

4 196 Ivanildo Jose De Souza 01:32:38 01:32:41

5 309 Marcio Roberto Rodrigues Da Silva 01:41:55 01:42:00

6 128 Fabio Borba 01:44:33 01:44:33

7 262 Juliano Marcolino Do Nascimento 01:45:21 01:45:36

8 227 Jorge Charamba 01:47:02 01:47:22

9 366 Phyllype Gomes Pires 01:48:21 01:48:41

10 307 Marcelo Nobre Jamir 01:48:57 01:49:06

11 188 Idson Lira 01:49:33 01:49:35
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12 93 Diego Jose Lyra Truta 01:49:43 01:49:57

13 150 Francisco Jussineldo Batista 01:56:15 01:56:23

14 94 Diego Santana De Souza Leao 01:56:51 01:57:11

15 391 Rodrigo Lopes Freire De Aguiar 01:57:11 01:57:22

16 88 Davison Ricardo Valdevino Da Silva 01:57:38 01:57:43

17 314 Marcos Dantas 02:00:14 02:00:14

18 313 Marconi Sousa 02:04:10 02:04:10

19 97 Dimitri De Almeida Malheiros Barbosa 02:04:28 02:04:28

20 354 Paulo Cesar Vieira De Souza 02:04:47 02:04:47

21 360 Pedro Jorge Lima De Souza 02:07:28 02:07:28

22 6 Alan Guilherme Dias Da Silva 02:08:19 02:08:31

23 85 Davi Francisco De Souza 02:10:39 02:10:39

24 50 Bruno Flavio Barros Maciel 02:12:08 02:12:08

25 441 Wanderson Gonzaga Do Nascimento 02:12:34 02:12:34

26 415 Thiago Araujo 02:14:45 02:14:45

27 417 Thiago Cintra Sabino 02:15:13 02:15:13

28 438 Walmir Roberto Do Rego Barros Filho 02:14:52 02:15:19

29 394 Rondinele Da Silva Souza 02:15:40 02:15:40

30 338 Melquezedek De Souza Calado 02:17:00 02:17:16

31 351 Pablo Cabral Da Silva 02:18:47 02:18:47

32 130 Fabio Felix Da Silva 02:18:52 02:18:52

33 135 Felipe Prestrelo De Lima 02:22:53 02:22:53

34 45 Breno Henrique De Paula 02:24:50 02:24:50

35 420 Tiago Emilio Araujo Borba 02:29:17 02:29:17

36 123 Estevam Miguel Da Silva Neto 02:31:59 02:31:59

37 416 Thiago Augusto Negreiros Ferreira 02:35:18 02:35:18

38 356 Paulo Henrique Silva Do Nascimento 02:36:42 02:37:10

39 21 Anderson Francisco Trindade 02:48:29 02:48:29
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40 136 Felipe Souza

21KM | MASC | FE4549

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 181 Henrique De Oliveira Lira 01:29:35 01:29:40

2 98 Diniz Ferreira Do Nascimento 01:36:10 01:36:15

3 205 Janio Jose Andrade Luzia 01:38:22 01:38:25

4 203 Jairo Dornelas Da Silva 01:43:24 01:43:28

5 174 Gustavo Montenegro De Melo Faria 01:45:05 01:45:14

6 162 Geronildo Geronimo Da Silva 01:48:30 01:48:37

7 57 Carlos Eduardo Portugal Da Costa 01:51:09 01:51:09

8 292 Luiz Carlos Zoby Junior 01:52:10 01:52:10

9 427 Vagner Ferreira Cassola 01:56:42 01:57:02

10 46 Bruno Agra Kleinau 01:57:14 01:57:15

11 102 Dvison Pereira 01:59:57 01:59:57

12 425 Tyago Diniz Vazquez 02:00:02 02:00:02

13 43 Beethoven Christiano Souza De Carvalho 02:00:36 02:00:44

14 343 Murilo Miranda De Oliveira 02:01:44 02:01:51

15 408 Tarcio De Melo Barretto 02:05:07 02:05:07

16 339 Menandro Bezerra De Melo Martins 02:09:02 02:09:24

17 453 Evandro Dantas Ferraz 02:10:40 02:10:59

18 308 Marcio Andre Silva De Figueiredo 02:12:39 02:12:50

19 112 Elisandro Ribeiro Da Silva 02:12:50 02:13:14

20 64 Cesar Cavalcanti De Almeida 02:17:05 02:17:05

21 71 Cleiton Da Silva Nascimento 02:17:30 02:17:48

22 129 Fabio De Meneses Silva 02:17:31 02:17:58

23 312 Marco Aurelio Ventura Peixoto 02:18:43 02:18:54

24 329 Mario Moreira E Silva Neto 02:21:45 02:21:49
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25 173 Gustavo Araujo Do Nascimento 02:22:45 02:23:13

26 264 Julio Cesar Santana Barreto 02:24:49 02:25:05

27 32 Antonio Hugo Cavalcanti Guimaraes Neto 02:28:31 02:28:31

28 341 Milton Dos Santos Maciel 02:30:30 02:30:30

29 350 Nuno Roberto Marinho Farias 02:34:02 02:34:02

30 380 Roberio Coutinho 02:36:42 02:37:10

31 436 Wagner Rogerio Da Silva Alves 02:42:20 02:42:37

32 244 Jose Rodrigues Da Silva

33 296 Luiz Francisco Do Nascimento Filho

34 109 Eduardo Henrique Furtado Soares

35 185 Hugo Leonardo De Oliveira Melo Coelho

21KM | MASC | FE5054

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 121 Eraldo Jose Dos Santos 01:43:19 01:43:31

2 372 Raimundo Lucimar De Oliveira Moura 01:45:31 01:45:31

3 381 Roberto Bezerra 01:47:36 01:47:42

4 202 Jair Vitor Da Cruz 01:49:34 01:49:40

5 355 Paulo Henrique A Medeiros 01:55:43 01:55:43

6 149 Francisco De Paula Oliveira Mendonca 01:56:39 01:56:52

7 59 Carlos Magno Neves De Oliveira 01:57:08 01:57:14

8 301 Manoel Jose Dias Ribeiro Neto 01:59:58 01:59:58

9 398 Sandro Alex Dos Santos 02:00:02 02:00:02

10 452 Glauber Santos 01:59:44 02:00:08

11 399 Sandro Alves Da Silva 02:08:17 02:08:17

12 335 Mauricio Zapata 02:09:00 02:09:16

13 253 Jucelito Pereira Dos Santos 02:10:29 02:10:29

14 15 Amos Antonio Dos Santos 02:11:14 02:11:14
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15 38 Arquimedes Morais De Carvalho 02:11:29 02:11:29

16 250 Josias Jose De Oliveira 02:11:30 02:11:40

17 68 Cicero Mendonca Dos Santos 02:14:16 02:14:35

18 110 Eduardo Miranda Lemos 02:21:23 02:21:29

19 153 Frederico Rufino Ferreira 02:21:23 02:21:50

20 36 Arnaldo Sobrinho De Morais Neto 02:24:26 02:24:36

21 27 Andre Mario Pereira 02:36:02 02:36:02

22 298 Luiz Samuel A De Freitas 02:40:54 02:41:18

23 379 Ricardo Medeiros 02:42:23 02:42:23

24 300 Manoel Jose Alves Da Costa 02:50:31 02:50:31

25 9 Alexandre Gomes De Souza Melo

26 195 Itamar Goncalves Da Silva

21KM | MASC | FE5559

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 24 Andre Luiz Freitas Ferreira 01:39:37 01:39:44

2 384 Robson Rafael Da Silva 01:40:27 01:40:55

3 56 Carlos Antonio De Oliveira 01:47:16 01:47:20

4 297 Luiz Gonzaga Ramos Dos Santos 01:51:05 01:51:09

5 152 Francisco Tarciso Martins Junior 01:57:16 01:57:16

6 234 Jose Esmeraldo Cavalcante De Sousa 01:58:12 01:58:12

7 33 Antonio Tabosa Leite Filho 02:06:34 02:06:43

8 12 Alvaro Roberto Soares 02:15:56 02:15:56

9 35 Arinaldo De Queiroz Alves 02:17:31 02:17:58

10 238 Jose Lucinaldo De Alcantara Nascimento 02:24:53 02:24:53

11 58 Carlos Jorge Da Silva Machado 02:25:28 02:25:28

12 306 Marcelo Goncalves De Souza 02:37:10 02:37:10

DSQ 249 Josemir Almeida Gadelha 01:19:46 01:19:48
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21KM | MASC | FE60+

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 178 Helio Ferreira 01:45:07 01:45:10

2 455 Ronaldo Alves De Freitas 01:45:18 01:45:18

3 242 Jose Pedro De Albuquerque 01:49:03 01:49:26

4 119 Enaldo Costa Leite 01:55:40 01:56:00

5 39 Arthur Aureo Pinto Camargo Neto 01:57:38 01:57:52

6 251 Josue Juvencio Costa 01:59:31 01:59:43

7 383 Roberto Paulo De Menezes 01:59:44 02:00:06

8 451 Rodrigo Carneiro Monteiro 02:01:05 02:01:31

9 456 Edival Sotero Da Silva 02:07:17 02:07:17

10 236 Jose Jaime De Vasconcelos Filho 02:07:20 02:07:30

11 347 Nelson Joaquim Da Silva 02:09:48 02:09:48

12 240 Jose Mota Da Silva 02:11:29 02:11:39

13 304 Marcelo Alves Da Silva 02:12:52 02:13:14

14 448 Zaqueu Amorim Maia 02:13:55 02:13:55

15 166 Gilson Teles E Silva 02:17:49 02:18:12

16 120 Enedino Alexandre Dos Santos 02:20:44 02:20:48

17 125 Eugenio Andre Moutelik De Aguiar 02:22:15 02:22:42

18 232 Jose De Souza Rangel Filho 02:23:14 02:23:14

19 252 Josue Pinheiro Abreu 02:24:02 02:24:02

20 197 Ivanildo Leite Galindo Filho 02:33:55 02:33:55

21 201 Jailson Ambrosio Da Silva 02:38:58 02:38:58

22 406 Tadeu Itacio Pereira De Lima 02:40:38 02:40:38

23 382 Roberto Francisco Da Silva 02:41:12 02:41:12

24 160 Geraldo Pereira De Souza 02:48:56 02:48:56

25 220 Joao Marinho Espindola Neto
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26 231 Jose Carlos Rodrigues De Santana

21KM | FEM

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 73 Daiana Justino Dos Santos 01:26:57 01:27:00

2 321 Maria Elivania Souza De Brito 01:31:57 01:32:00

3 405 Sulamita Maria Dos Santos 01:42:56 01:43:00

4 225 Joelma Patricia De Oliveira 01:44:56 01:45:00

5 365 Perla Andrade Faustino Da Silva 01:45:46 01:46:00

6 2 Adriana Maria Da Silva 01:47:47 01:48:01

7 274 Leide Figueredo 01:48:27 01:48:33

8 204 Janaina Barbosa De Luna 01:50:33 01:50:33

9 18 Ana Valadares 01:50:32 01:50:34

10 326 Mariana Alves De Godoy Santos 01:50:19 01:50:35

11 404 Suenia Da Silva Veras 01:52:04 01:52:04

12 200 Jacineide Goncalves Dos Santos 01:52:31 01:52:35

13 323 Maria Isabela Marques Bello 01:53:17 01:53:35

14 199 Jacilene Guedes 01:53:47 01:53:53

15 367 Pollyanna Aurelia Bernardino Melo Coelho 01:54:46 01:54:53

16 147 Flavia Sobreira Campos 01:54:34 01:54:58

17 303 Marcela Saraiva De Vasconcelos 01:55:35 01:55:58

18 263 Julie Peisson Da Fonte Maciel 01:59:58 01:59:58

19 161 Gerlaine Monte Albuquerque 01:59:31 01:59:58

20 104 Edijane Cristina Ferreira De Araujo 02:00:00 02:00:00

21 5 Ainan Diniz 02:00:08 02:00:08

22 318 Maria Eduarda Campos Bezerra 02:00:09 02:00:09

23 322 Maria Erivania Pereira 02:00:08 02:00:15

24 373 Rayssa Carla Figueiredo Falcao 01:59:57 02:00:17
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25 177 Helena Marques Da Cunha Vieira Bello 02:00:03 02:00:20

26 375 Regiane Maciel De Oliveira 02:00:14 02:00:23

27 403 Suelen Goncalves De Araujo 02:00:25 02:00:28

28 248 Josefa Lineide Do Nascimento Silva 02:00:32 02:00:32

29 140 Fernanda Rodrigues Doleron Vasconcelos 02:00:28 02:00:41

30 78 Daniela Delcy Souza De Moraes Carneiro 02:00:43 02:00:43

31 401 Silvia De Sousa Azevedo Aragao 02:01:18 02:01:18

32 139 Fernanda Daniele De Freitas Cavalcanti 02:01:24 02:01:24

33 349 Norma Bacelar Barbalho 02:01:25 02:01:25

34 72 Cristal Felipe Pinheiro 02:01:25 02:01:25

35 79 Daniela Vasconcelos Silva Lauriano 02:01:26 02:01:26

36 320 Maria Eduarda Gasparini Da Fonseca 02:01:33 02:01:51

37 345 Nathalie Richter Minhoto Wiemes 02:01:56 02:01:56

38 54 Camila Almeida Diniz 02:01:58 02:02:11

39 3 Adriana Monteiro 02:02:23 02:02:27

40 42 Barbara Regina Aleixo Dias 02:02:46 02:03:06

41 212 Jessica Alves Cavalcante 02:03:43 02:03:43

42 67 Cibele Maria De Ataide Cavalcanti Feitosa 02:04:27 02:04:27

43 435 Viviane Bandeira De Carvalho Cavalcanti 02:04:49 02:04:49

44 113 Elisangela Freitas 02:05:30 02:05:35

45 247 Josefa De Carvalho Silva 02:06:03 02:06:03

46 340 Michelle Camara 02:06:54 02:06:54

47 81 Daniele Rangel Da Siva Pajeu 02:07:08 02:07:08

48 352 Patricia Braga De Abreu E Lima 02:06:50 02:07:17

49 426 Uiara Inacio Ventura 02:07:41 02:08:08

50 348 Nileyde Mayara Gomes Da Silva Valentim 02:08:21 02:08:21

51 183 Horianna Mendonca 02:08:22 02:08:22

52 114 Elza Ferreira De Souza 02:08:45 02:08:45
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53 158 Gabriella Silva Felix 02:08:54 02:08:54

54 116 Emanuelle Nunes Machado F Andrade 02:08:59 02:08:59

55 171 Greice Conceicao Soares Da Silva 02:09:28 02:09:28

56 170 Graziele Conceicao Soares Da Silva 02:10:00 02:10:00

57 90 Denise Monteiro De Lira 02:10:19 02:10:25

58 19 Anaisa Silva De Oliveira 02:13:09 02:13:21

59 376 Renata Veruska Pinheiro Mascarenhas 02:13:04 02:13:21

60 62 Catherine Uchoa Sulino 02:13:43 02:13:43

61 30 Aniedja Sales Fernandes 02:14:16 02:14:35

62 412 Thayana Cavalcanti Rosas De Araujo 02:14:45 02:14:45

63 191 Isabela Oliveira Da Silva 02:14:49 02:14:57

64 337 Mayara Raysa Ferreira De Messias 02:15:15 02:15:22

65 325 Maria Nathalia Da Silva 02:15:20 02:15:28

66 63 Ceci Lima De Santana 02:15:23 02:15:37

67 299 Maiara Felicia P P B Brito 02:16:38 02:17:02

68 138 Fernanda Antunes Fernandes 02:18:27 02:18:27

69 409 Tatiane Arruda Da Rocha 02:19:24 02:19:24

70 69 Cintia Juliao Marques Da Silva 02:21:04 02:21:04

71 187 Idalina Millena Pinto De Lima 02:21:09 02:21:09

72 256 Julia Lima De Santana 02:21:13 02:21:13

73 422 Tila Barros 02:22:03 02:22:20

74 397 Sandra Lucia De Melo Silva Lima 02:22:28 02:22:28

75 400 Sara Beatriz Almeida Melo Sena 02:22:51 02:22:51

76 371 Rafaela Marrise Do Monte Freitas 02:23:57 02:24:03

77 258 Julia Tome De Sousa 02:24:40 02:24:40

78 370 Rafaela Alcoforado Rabelo 02:25:02 02:25:21

79 407 Talita David De Andrade 02:27:12 02:27:18

80 89 Debora Bianca Cavalcanti Marinho 02:27:50 02:28:18
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81 91 Denise Virginia Lopes Saito 02:28:00 02:28:22

82 395 Rosemary Ana Dos Santos Marques 02:28:53 02:29:14

83 447 Xenia Maria Martins Maia 02:31:50 02:31:50

84 269 Kryslly Danielle De Amorim Cabral 02:32:34 02:32:34

85 115 Emanuella Luiza Abreu De Franca 02:32:34 02:32:34

86 280 Luanna Ferreira 02:33:01 02:33:23

87 4 Agnes Milene Da Silva Souza 02:33:24 02:33:24

88 327 Mariana Da Silva Simplicio 02:34:58 02:34:58

89 17 Ana Lucia Bezerra Cavalcanti 02:36:42 02:37:10

90 13 Amanda Souza Da Costa 02:38:33 02:38:33

91 413 Thaysa Meirelles Feitoza De Lima 02:40:38 02:40:38

92 430 Veronica Rejane De Almeida 02:40:55 02:41:18

93 450 Tayane Alexandre Paulino 02:41:15 02:41:21

94 11 Alice Manuela Alves Da Silva 02:41:22 02:41:22

95 66 Christyanne Maria Rodrigues Barreto De Assis 02:42:08 02:42:08

96 213 Jessica De Melo Bandeira 02:42:26 02:42:26

97 261 Juliane Miranda 02:42:26 02:42:26

98 275 Leila Maria De Godoy Loureiro Xavier 02:43:07 02:43:19

99 103 Edelfrancla Gomes Dos Reis 02:43:48 02:43:59

100 186 Ianne Raissa De Sousa Galvao 02:44:12 02:44:12

101 429 Vera Lucia Coelho 02:44:56 02:45:02

102 302 Manoela Da Mota Cavalcanti 02:49:04 02:49:23

103 80 Daniela Wanderley Viana 02:49:04 02:49:23

104 278 Liana Batista De Farias Costa 02:49:48 02:49:48

105 189 Iris Luanna De Almeida 02:52:42 02:53:02

106 270 Leandra Brenda Reis De Lima 02:53:13 02:53:21

107 260 Juliana Veredas 02:53:49 02:53:49

108 454 Ana Flavia Outtes 03:04:31 03:04:49
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109 165 Geyza Maria 03:07:14 03:07:40

110 315 Maria Das Gracas Wanderley De Sales
Coriolano

DSQ 317 Maria Eduarda Borges 01:01:20 01:01:20

DSQ 16 Ana Cristina Falcao Esteves 01:07:10 01:07:10

DSQ 353 Patricia Dantas Dos Santos 01:12:39 01:12:39

DSQ 70 Claudia Barroca 01:16:54 01:16:54

DSQ 324 Maria Laura Oliveira Mota Alves 01:17:54 01:18:11

DSQ 124 Etiene De Lima Oliveira 01:18:30 01:18:30

DSQ 411 Thalyta Souto Lins 01:26:36 01:26:36

DSQ 374 Rebeca Gonelli Albanez Da Cunha Andrade 01:40:53 01:41:00

21KM | FEM | FE20-

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 18 Ana Valadares 01:50:32 01:50:34

2 263 Julie Peisson Da Fonte Maciel 01:59:58 01:59:58

3 370 Rafaela Alcoforado Rabelo 02:25:02 02:25:21

21KM | FEM | FE2024

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 177 Helena Marques Da Cunha Vieira Bello 02:00:03 02:00:20

2 320 Maria Eduarda Gasparini Da Fonseca 02:01:33 02:01:51

3 299 Maiara Felicia P P B Brito 02:16:38 02:17:02

4 256 Julia Lima De Santana 02:21:13 02:21:13

5 400 Sara Beatriz Almeida Melo Sena 02:22:51 02:22:51

21KM | FEM | FE2529

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada
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1 365 Perla Andrade Faustino Da Silva 01:45:46 01:46:00

2 318 Maria Eduarda Campos Bezerra 02:00:09 02:00:09

3 375 Regiane Maciel De Oliveira 02:00:14 02:00:23

4 140 Fernanda Rodrigues Doleron Vasconcelos 02:00:28 02:00:41

5 352 Patricia Braga De Abreu E Lima 02:06:50 02:07:17

6 348 Nileyde Mayara Gomes Da Silva Valentim 02:08:21 02:08:21

7 158 Gabriella Silva Felix 02:08:54 02:08:54

8 170 Graziele Conceicao Soares Da Silva 02:10:00 02:10:00

9 258 Julia Tome De Sousa 02:24:40 02:24:40

10 89 Debora Bianca Cavalcanti Marinho 02:27:50 02:28:18

11 280 Luanna Ferreira 02:33:01 02:33:23

12 4 Agnes Milene Da Silva Souza 02:33:24 02:33:24

13 327 Mariana Da Silva Simplicio 02:34:58 02:34:58

14 450 Tayane Alexandre Paulino 02:41:15 02:41:21

15 11 Alice Manuela Alves Da Silva 02:41:22 02:41:22

16 186 Ianne Raissa De Sousa Galvao 02:44:12 02:44:12

17 278 Liana Batista De Farias Costa 02:49:48 02:49:48

18 270 Leandra Brenda Reis De Lima 02:53:13 02:53:21

21KM | FEM | FE3034

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 5 Ainan Diniz 02:00:08 02:00:08

2 373 Rayssa Carla Figueiredo Falcao 01:59:57 02:00:17

3 78 Daniela Delcy Souza De Moraes Carneiro 02:00:43 02:00:43

4 72 Cristal Felipe Pinheiro 02:01:25 02:01:25

5 42 Barbara Regina Aleixo Dias 02:02:46 02:03:06

6 113 Elisangela Freitas 02:05:30 02:05:35

7 183 Horianna Mendonca 02:08:22 02:08:22
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8 171 Greice Conceicao Soares Da Silva 02:09:28 02:09:28

9 19 Anaisa Silva De Oliveira 02:13:09 02:13:21

10 376 Renata Veruska Pinheiro Mascarenhas 02:13:04 02:13:21

11 337 Mayara Raysa Ferreira De Messias 02:15:15 02:15:22

12 325 Maria Nathalia Da Silva 02:15:20 02:15:28

13 187 Idalina Millena Pinto De Lima 02:21:09 02:21:09

14 269 Kryslly Danielle De Amorim Cabral 02:32:34 02:32:34

15 115 Emanuella Luiza Abreu De Franca 02:32:34 02:32:34

16 213 Jessica De Melo Bandeira 02:42:26 02:42:26

17 80 Daniela Wanderley Viana 02:49:04 02:49:23

DSQ 124 Etiene De Lima Oliveira 01:18:30 01:18:30

21KM | FEM | FE3539

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 200 Jacineide Goncalves Dos Santos 01:52:31 01:52:35

2 199 Jacilene Guedes 01:53:47 01:53:53

3 147 Flavia Sobreira Campos 01:54:34 01:54:58

4 104 Edijane Cristina Ferreira De Araujo 02:00:00 02:00:00

5 403 Suelen Goncalves De Araujo 02:00:25 02:00:28

6 79 Daniela Vasconcelos Silva Lauriano 02:01:26 02:01:26

7 345 Nathalie Richter Minhoto Wiemes 02:01:56 02:01:56

8 54 Camila Almeida Diniz 02:01:58 02:02:11

9 212 Jessica Alves Cavalcante 02:03:43 02:03:43

10 426 Uiara Inacio Ventura 02:07:41 02:08:08

11 116 Emanuelle Nunes Machado F Andrade 02:08:59 02:08:59

12 62 Catherine Uchoa Sulino 02:13:43 02:13:43

13 412 Thayana Cavalcanti Rosas De Araujo 02:14:45 02:14:45

14 191 Isabela Oliveira Da Silva 02:14:49 02:14:57
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15 371 Rafaela Marrise Do Monte Freitas 02:23:57 02:24:03

16 407 Talita David De Andrade 02:27:12 02:27:18

17 66 Christyanne Maria Rodrigues Barreto De Assis 02:42:08 02:42:08

18 302 Manoela Da Mota Cavalcanti 02:49:04 02:49:23

DSQ 317 Maria Eduarda Borges 01:01:20 01:01:20

DSQ 374 Rebeca Gonelli Albanez Da Cunha Andrade 01:40:53 01:41:00

21KM | FEM | FE4044

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 73 Daiana Justino Dos Santos 01:26:57 01:27:00

2 321 Maria Elivania Souza De Brito 01:31:57 01:32:00

3 225 Joelma Patricia De Oliveira 01:44:56 01:45:00

4 274 Leide Figueredo 01:48:27 01:48:33

5 326 Mariana Alves De Godoy Santos 01:50:19 01:50:35

6 303 Marcela Saraiva De Vasconcelos 01:55:35 01:55:58

7 161 Gerlaine Monte Albuquerque 01:59:31 01:59:58

8 322 Maria Erivania Pereira 02:00:08 02:00:15

9 401 Silvia De Sousa Azevedo Aragao 02:01:18 02:01:18

10 3 Adriana Monteiro 02:02:23 02:02:27

11 435 Viviane Bandeira De Carvalho Cavalcanti 02:04:49 02:04:49

12 138 Fernanda Antunes Fernandes 02:18:27 02:18:27

13 409 Tatiane Arruda Da Rocha 02:19:24 02:19:24

14 69 Cintia Juliao Marques Da Silva 02:21:04 02:21:04

15 17 Ana Lucia Bezerra Cavalcanti 02:36:42 02:37:10

16 413 Thaysa Meirelles Feitoza De Lima 02:40:38 02:40:38

17 261 Juliane Miranda 02:42:26 02:42:26

18 103 Edelfrancla Gomes Dos Reis 02:43:48 02:43:59

19 189 Iris Luanna De Almeida 02:52:42 02:53:02
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20 454 Ana Flavia Outtes 03:04:31 03:04:49

DSQ 16 Ana Cristina Falcao Esteves 01:07:10 01:07:10

DSQ 353 Patricia Dantas Dos Santos 01:12:39 01:12:39

DSQ 411 Thalyta Souto Lins 01:26:36 01:26:36

21KM | FEM | FE4549

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 405 Sulamita Maria Dos Santos 01:42:56 01:43:00

2 2 Adriana Maria Da Silva 01:47:47 01:48:01

3 204 Janaina Barbosa De Luna 01:50:33 01:50:33

4 404 Suenia Da Silva Veras 01:52:04 01:52:04

5 323 Maria Isabela Marques Bello 01:53:17 01:53:35

6 367 Pollyanna Aurelia Bernardino Melo Coelho 01:54:46 01:54:53

7 139 Fernanda Daniele De Freitas Cavalcanti 02:01:24 02:01:24

8 67 Cibele Maria De Ataide Cavalcanti Feitosa 02:04:27 02:04:27

9 247 Josefa De Carvalho Silva 02:06:03 02:06:03

10 340 Michelle Camara 02:06:54 02:06:54

11 81 Daniele Rangel Da Siva Pajeu 02:07:08 02:07:08

12 91 Denise Virginia Lopes Saito 02:28:00 02:28:22

13 13 Amanda Souza Da Costa 02:38:33 02:38:33

14 275 Leila Maria De Godoy Loureiro Xavier 02:43:07 02:43:19

15 260 Juliana Veredas 02:53:49 02:53:49

DSQ 324 Maria Laura Oliveira Mota Alves 01:17:54 01:18:11

21KM | FEM | FE5054

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 30 Aniedja Sales Fernandes 02:14:16 02:14:35

2 395 Rosemary Ana Dos Santos Marques 02:28:53 02:29:14
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3 430 Veronica Rejane De Almeida 02:40:55 02:41:18

4 165 Geyza Maria 03:07:14 03:07:40

5 315 Maria Das Gracas Wanderley De Sales
Coriolano

21KM | FEM | FE5559

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 90 Denise Monteiro De Lira 02:10:19 02:10:25

2 422 Tila Barros 02:22:03 02:22:20

21KM | FEM | FE60+

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 248 Josefa Lineide Do Nascimento Silva 02:00:32 02:00:32

2 349 Norma Bacelar Barbalho 02:01:25 02:01:25

3 114 Elza Ferreira De Souza 02:08:45 02:08:45

4 63 Ceci Lima De Santana 02:15:23 02:15:37

5 397 Sandra Lucia De Melo Silva Lima 02:22:28 02:22:28

6 447 Xenia Maria Martins Maia 02:31:50 02:31:50

7 429 Vera Lucia Coelho 02:44:56 02:45:02

DSQ 70 Claudia Barroca 01:16:54 01:16:54

5KM | MASC

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 1226 Leonardo Coleta De Lima 00:16:30 00:16:31

2 1134 Eduardo Jano 00:16:40 00:16:41

3 1227 Leonardo Santos Da Silva 00:17:00 00:17:02

4 1311 Rawan Alves 00:18:17 00:18:17

5 1105 Charles Andres Rodriguez Rosario 00:18:48 00:18:48
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6 1244 Luis Henrique Almeida De Oliveira 00:18:51 00:18:52

7 1093 Breno Orlando Ribeiro Do Nascimento 00:19:22 00:19:23

8 1069 Andrey Freire Franca 00:20:34 00:20:36

9 1056 Alecxander Lima 00:20:55 00:20:58

10 1296 Pedro Gabriel 00:21:17 00:21:24

11 1051 Adalberto Inacio Pereira 00:21:56 00:21:57

12 1139 Elton Elias 00:22:30 00:22:47

13 1190 Jaildo Marques Da Cunha Junior 00:22:59 00:23:05

14 1080 Auremir Evangelista Dos Santos 00:23:24 00:23:30

15 1230 Liomar Cordeiro 00:24:21 00:24:27

16 1331 Sergio Jose Souto Almeida 00:26:16 00:26:18

17 1173 Guilherme Da Silva Pacheco 00:26:01 00:26:25

18 1290 Nilson Emiliano Dos Santos Junior 00:26:51 00:26:56

19 1204 João Nascimento 00:26:58 00:26:59

20 1168 Gildemarks Costa E Silva 00:26:23 00:27:03

21 1058 Alex Ricart Andrade De Oliveira 00:25:38 00:27:24

22 1253 Marcelo Rosas Santos 00:27:34 00:27:37

23 1321 Ronaldo Oliveira Silva 00:27:14 00:27:55

24 1201 Joao De Andrade Silva Junior 00:28:02 00:28:13

25 1123 Deco Machado 00:27:25 00:29:27

26 1157 Flavio Chagas De Albuquerque 00:29:43 00:29:46

27 1254 Marcio De Souza 00:28:38 00:29:58

28 1320 Rogerio Silva Amaral Ribeiro 00:29:54 00:29:58

29 1078 Audalio Jose De Freitas 00:30:17 00:30:21

30 1335 Sidney De Sousa Alves Sineiro 00:29:53 00:30:37

31 1342 Thacilio Santos Mota 00:31:00 00:31:23

32 1163 Genilson Herminio Da Silva 00:31:22 00:31:27

33 1243 Luis Gustavo Costa Oliveira 00:30:40 00:31:31
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34 1162 Gabriel Leal 00:29:58 00:31:31

35 1092 Breno Mustafa 00:29:35 00:31:39

36 1282 Michael Douglas Rodrigues De Oliveira
Torres

00:31:19 00:31:48

37 1075 Antonio De Padua Albuquerque De Freitas 00:31:34 00:31:50

38 1198 Joanilson Marques 00:30:57 00:31:55

39 1256 Marcos Ubiratam Filgueira Oliveira Menezes 00:29:48 00:31:57

40 1073 Anselmo Lotero 00:31:48 00:32:01

41 1083 Aygulpho Jorge De Souza Neto 00:30:45 00:32:18

42 1159 Flavio Roberto De Morais Barretto 00:31:00 00:32:26

43 1175 Hauenberg Viana Da Silva 00:32:28 00:32:44

44 1119 Dario Balbino De Oliveira 00:32:43 00:32:50

45 1132 Edson Santana Da Silva 00:33:31 00:33:41

46 1097 Caina Enes Diveras 00:33:33 00:33:50

47 1252 Marcelo Pereira 00:33:27 00:33:56

48 1164 George Albert De Bittencourt Leca Junior 00:33:43 00:34:05

49 1205 Jonas Batista Da Silva 00:33:36 00:34:27

50 1344 Tiago Duraes Araujo 00:33:56 00:34:33

51 1302 Rafael Carvalho De Assis 00:33:24 00:34:35

52 1357 Walter B Santos 00:33:56 00:34:36

53 1328 Rubem Temudo De Oliveira 00:34:14 00:35:07

54 1053 Ailton Antonio Anacleto Silva 00:33:36 00:35:32

55 1327 Rosival Carneiro Da Cunha Junior 00:34:00 00:35:40

56 1070 Angelo Andre Figueiroa Barretto 00:34:14 00:35:43

57 1130 Edinaldo Menezes De Freitas Junior 00:34:34 00:36:10

58 1144 Everton Domingos Silva 00:36:05 00:36:15

59 1148 Fabio Gomes Guedes 00:30:35 00:36:58

60 1179 Hildemario Pereira Viana Junior 00:34:49 00:37:08
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61 1292 Onildo Bernardino Da Silva 00:37:25 00:37:25

62 1120 Davidson Alves Santos De Santana 00:36:10 00:37:32

63 1081 Aureo Octavio Del Machado 00:36:01 00:37:33

64 1177 Henrique Eduardo De Souza Silva 00:33:06 00:37:42

65 1281 Messias Avelar Diniz 00:37:35 00:37:43

66 1317 Roberto Da Silva Melo 00:37:24 00:37:46

67 1102 Carlos Eduardo Da Rocha Silva 00:37:04 00:38:27

68 1212 Julio Cesar Manso De Oliveira Da Silva 00:37:33 00:38:45

69 1356 Wagner Travassos Sarinho 00:37:34 00:38:59

70 1346 Vagner Hudson Alves 00:38:30 00:39:02

71 1155 Fernando Henrique Marinho Bianchi 00:38:08 00:39:05

72 1194 Jesse Onofre De Oliveira 00:38:35 00:39:13

73 1076 Arthur Gomes Barbosa 00:39:42 00:39:57

74 1101 Carlos Cesar Pereira De Abreu 00:39:49 00:40:03

75 998 Frederico José De Freitas Cardoso 00:35:50 00:40:10

76 1361 Ygo Ricardo Saturnino Gomes 00:32:47 00:40:13

77 1255 Marcio Ferreira Bezerra 00:40:19 00:40:29

78 1303 Rafael Luis Da Silva 00:40:21 00:40:32

79 1178 Hercules Domingos Oliveira E Silva 00:40:07 00:40:35

80 1312 Reginaldo Sydney Cavalcanti Guimaraes
Filho

00:40:56 00:41:03

81 1251 Marcelino Torres 00:42:04 00:42:07

82 1237 Lucas Da Rocha Menezes 00:41:55 00:42:40

83 1203 Joao Marcelo Cavalcante Rosas 00:42:37 00:42:41

84 1238 Lucas Morone De Souza Morais 00:42:31 00:43:08

85 1200 Joao Correia Da Silva 00:43:42 00:44:19

86 1336 Silas Gabriel De Souza Jacome De Carvalh 00:43:15 00:44:30

87 1248 Manoel Eduardo De Moura Neto 00:44:29 00:44:44
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88 1169 Gilvanelson De Paula Nascimento 00:36:48 00:44:54

89 1128 Diogo Gomes De Santana 00:44:27 00:45:19

90 1135 Eduardo Lafayette Araujo De Siqueira 00:45:49 00:47:35

91 1133 Eduardo Henrique Leal Meneses 00:46:05 00:47:41

92 1096 Bruno Luiz Albuquerque De Lima 00:46:14 00:47:47

93 1219 Khiary Walter Coriolano 00:42:57 00:47:49

94 1206 Jorge Ricardo Cesar De Moraes 00:44:14 00:48:31

95 1079 Augusto Esmeraldino Pereira Das Merces 00:42:55 00:51:41

96 1207 Jose Ferreira De Lima 00:51:43 00:52:03

97 1293 Osvaldo Ribeiro De Aguiar Albuquerque 00:50:59 00:52:04

98 1138 Elias Silva De Lira 00:46:08 00:53:36

99 1318 Roberto Tavares Silva Filho 00:54:41 00:55:16

100 991 Lucio Claudio De Morais Barreto 00:53:54 00:55:38

101 1158 Flavio Jose Marinho De Andrade 00:55:53 00:55:53

102 1060 Alexsandro Cesar Batista 00:49:24 00:56:51

103 1353 Vitor Luigi Batista Santana 00:49:53 00:58:04

104 1161 Francisco Bruno De Oliveira Cangussu 00:58:56 01:03:14

105 1100 Carlos Alberto Dos Santos Oliveira Junior 00:57:51 01:03:57

106 1057 Alessandro Santos De Almeida 01:02:31 01:05:32

107 1131 Edson Luiz De Souza 00:57:12 01:06:15

108 1180 Humberto Apolinario Dos Santos 01:08:04 01:09:25

109 1322 Ronaldo Silvestre Da Silva 01:18:00 01:18:49

110 1074 Antonio Avelino De Pontes Filho 01:19:03 01:19:40

111 1345 Tulio Brito

DSQ 1295 Paulo Fernando Rocha De Barros 00:14:09 00:14:09

5KM | FEM

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada
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1 1354 Vitoria Lanay Vasconcelos Do Vale 00:21:59 00:22:00

2 1172 Grazielle De Farias Almeida 00:22:23 00:22:25

3 1108 Clistiane Araujo 00:23:10 00:23:11

4 1184 Ionara Maria Da Silva 00:24:43 00:24:46

5 1228 Lethicya Maria Viana Da Conceicao 00:26:05 00:26:05

6 1208 Josilane Holanda De Freitas 00:26:18 00:26:20

7 1141 Esmaella Nahama Lacerda Sabino 00:26:21 00:26:25

8 1349 Vaneska Natazcha Fonseca Madureira
Balbino

00:27:48 00:27:48

9 1067 Anacy Andrade Dos Santos 00:28:15 00:29:08

10 1142 Ester Caminha De Paula Ferreira 00:29:15 00:29:17

11 1091 Bianca Tavora De Sousa Martins 00:29:07 00:29:38

12 1061 Amanda Valeria Borges Da Silva 00:29:20 00:29:52

13 1306 Raiane Ribeiro Cardoso 00:29:39 00:29:58

14 1136 Elaine Cristina Dos Santos Nascimento 00:29:38 00:30:01

15 1170 Girlane Ferreira 00:30:13 00:30:27

16 1107 Clarissa Tavora Tavares Cavalcanti Viana 00:31:35 00:32:06

17 1005 Pollyana Pimentel Dos Santos 00:31:28 00:32:22

18 1242 Lucilene Lourdes De Araujo 00:32:17 00:32:23

19 1337 Stephany Regina Silva Lima 00:31:55 00:32:28

20 1160 Francielly Costa Da Silva 00:31:57 00:32:30

21 1275 Marinalva Ferreira Da Silva 00:31:43 00:32:37

22 1154 Fernanda Paula Vieira Dos Santos 00:31:44 00:32:40

23 1098 Camilla Rosa Soares Campos 00:32:33 00:33:01

24 1112 Cristina Dos Santos 00:33:03 00:33:05

25 1116 Cynthia Maria Fonseca Nascimento De
Santana

00:32:55 00:33:57

26 1113 Cristina Marques Rodrigues 00:33:59 00:34:01

27 1111 Cristianee De Souza Silva 00:34:06 00:34:09
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28 1221 Lara Victoria Ferraz Timoteo 00:34:28 00:34:33

29 1063 Ana Kelly Dantas Dos Santos 00:32:30 00:34:37

30 1315 Renata Maria Gasparini 00:34:27 00:35:09

31 1176 Hellen Oliveira 00:34:33 00:35:12

32 1280 Mayara Oliveira 00:34:30 00:35:16

33 1308 Raisa Cristina De C B O Apolinario 00:34:53 00:35:16

34 1125 Deyse Lima Nogueira 00:35:02 00:35:17

35 1218 Keylla Jayane Lima De Oliveira 00:35:25 00:35:26

36 1233 Louize Magalhaes Bomfim 00:35:23 00:35:28

37 1215 Kassia Patricia Dos Santos Lins 00:35:42 00:35:48

38 1297 Petra Brissantt 00:33:49 00:36:09

39 1109 Cora Roberta Cabral 00:35:32 00:36:32

40 1359 Wuedja Valeria Dos Santos 00:36:40 00:36:55

41 1246 Luzinete Lopes Lima Dos Santos 00:36:49 00:37:07

42 1068 Andrea Maria De Melo Silva 00:36:18 00:37:09

43 1216 Katarine Da Fonseca Santos Viana 00:34:51 00:37:10

44 1241 Luciana Rodrigues Doleron Vasconcelos 00:37:09 00:37:10

45 1122 Deborah Suellen Nunes De Lima 00:36:13 00:37:27

46 1121 Debora Maria Guimaraes Da Silva 00:29:06 00:37:45

47 1090 Bianca Pimentel De Andrade Barbosa
Rabello

00:36:45 00:37:46

48 1072 Anne Michelle Dos Santos Barretto 00:36:20 00:37:49

49 1071 Anna Rafaella Da Silva Gomes 00:36:43 00:37:51

50 1338 Suenia C Goncalves 00:36:43 00:37:56

51 1186 Isabela Silvestre Dos Santos Dias 00:37:44 00:37:57

52 1001 Cynthia Chalegre 00:37:58 00:38:02

53 1195 Jessica Elisa Lima Da Silva 00:37:25 00:38:11

54 1286 Monique Nascimento Da Silva 00:38:10 00:38:31
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55 1235 Luana De Sousa Lima Reboucas 00:36:53 00:38:39

56 1199 Joanna Oliveira Bittencourt 00:36:56 00:38:41

57 1225 Lays Clemente Cavalcanti 00:36:58 00:38:43

58 1247 Maguinolia Sonia Da Silva 00:38:15 00:38:45

59 1316 Rivaldete Soares De Souza 00:37:38 00:38:45

60 1089 Beatriz Oliveira Da Silva 00:38:09 00:39:06

61 1263 Maria De Fatima Alves Da Silva 00:38:59 00:39:11

62 1300 Priscila Dowsley Menezes Mendes 00:38:35 00:39:24

63 1103 Carmen Veronica Da Fonseca 00:39:11 00:39:24

64 1264 Maria De Fatima Felix Da Cunha 00:38:49 00:39:28

65 1211 Juliana Cavalcanti 00:38:54 00:39:40

66 1229 Ligia Cristina Monteiro Galindo 00:39:35 00:40:07

67 1231 Livia Monteiro Braz Da Silva 00:39:38 00:40:12

68 1265 Maria Elizabeth Xavier 00:39:45 00:40:18

69 1006 Samira Brayner Pereira 00:40:05 00:40:20

70 1129 Edileuza Maria De Oliveira Melo 00:40:01 00:40:21

71 1324 Rosana Ferreira De Araujo 00:39:56 00:40:26

72 1064 Ana Lucia Gusmao Dos Santos 00:39:19 00:40:28

73 1187 Isadora Marvao De Mendonca 00:39:43 00:40:33

74 1284 Monica Cristina Da Costa 00:39:34 00:40:35

75 1283 Micheli Thais Wanderley De Sales 00:40:04 00:40:36

76 1171 Girlayde Maria De Freitas Silva 00:39:36 00:40:38

77 1213 Karenn Andrade 00:40:25 00:40:40

78 1150 Fatima Cistina Alves Barreto 00:40:04 00:40:47

79 1266 Maria Esmeralda Cavalcante De Sousa 00:41:02 00:41:12

80 1287 Nasha Barreto De Souza 00:39:33 00:41:15

81 1294 Patricia Antunes Fernandes 00:40:01 00:41:17

82 1325 Rosilda Maria Dos Santos Oliveira 00:40:39 00:41:17
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83 1104 Carolina Akiko Sato Cabral De Araujo 00:41:15 00:41:22

84 1214 Karina Natasha Figueiroa Barretto 00:39:54 00:41:26

85 1106 Cicera Moniele Neta Laranjeira 00:39:56 00:41:26

86 1258 Maria Aparecida Alves Ribeiro 00:40:02 00:41:36

87 1156 Flavia Inacio Freitas 00:41:10 00:41:40

88 1137 Eliana Maria Gomes De Freitas 00:41:39 00:41:42

89 1191 Jamile Luciana Da Silva 00:40:35 00:41:42

90 1309 Raquel De Fatima Apolinario Pontes 00:41:28 00:41:49

91 1339 Tania Jeanne Lira Da Hora 00:40:57 00:41:58

92 1143 Evelye Azevedo De Freitas 00:41:26 00:42:16

93 1223 Larissa Neves 00:40:47 00:42:21

94 1002 Viviane Silvestre 00:42:23 00:42:27

95 1066 Ana Patricia Cunha Mendonca De Oliveira 00:41:55 00:42:39

96 1289 Neci Maria Santiago Beder 00:42:41 00:42:41

97 1355 Vitoria Maria De Carvalho Valadares 00:41:36 00:42:41

98 1299 Priscila Cunha Mendonca De Oliveira 00:42:00 00:42:44

99 995 Barbara Salles Gomes Lopes 00:41:27 00:42:45

100 1326 Rosinha Melo 00:42:02 00:42:54

101 997 Julyanne Alessandra Araujo Da Silva 00:41:06 00:43:16

102 1217 Kelly Arruda De Farias Oliveira 00:42:03 00:43:21

103 1340 Tathiana Lemos Araujo 00:42:56 00:43:21

104 1151 Fernanda Cristina Silva De Santana 00:41:58 00:43:28

105 1054 Alana Medeiros Freitas 00:32:07 00:43:29

106 1285 Monica Maria De Souza Neves 00:42:29 00:43:30

107 1152 Fernanda Gomes Silva De Oliveira 00:43:05 00:43:31

108 1262 Maria Das Dores Souto Da Silva 00:43:24 00:43:32

109 1196 Jessica Karoline De Sousa Lima Botelho Do
Nascimento

00:43:30 00:43:34
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110 1210 Judith Rangel Moreira Guimaraes Gurgel 00:42:40 00:43:55

111 1193 Jaqueline Tayane Ferraz 00:43:01 00:44:09

112 1124 Delane Amilcar Silva Fonseca Pereira 00:43:52 00:44:10

113 1350 Vanuza Cunha 00:42:57 00:44:14

114 1329 Sabrina Santos De Azevedo 00:43:39 00:44:23

115 1341 Tatiane Lopes De Araujo 00:42:52 00:44:33

116 1272 Mariana Jacome De Carvalho Freire 00:43:27 00:44:40

117 1149 Fabiola Rebeca Diniz 00:41:17 00:44:46

118 1062 Ana Cristina S Bortoloto 00:44:20 00:44:48

119 1261 Maria Conceicao Ferreira Gomes 00:43:31 00:44:50

120 1298 Priscila Clotilde Mignac Da Silva 00:43:31 00:44:50

121 1323 Rosali Ferraz Da Costa Nascimento 00:36:48 00:44:55

122 1127 Dilza Rodrigues Fonseca De Holanda 00:44:07 00:44:56

123 1077 Aucidenia Pessoa Da Silva Farias 00:43:49 00:45:01

124 1250 Marcela Michely Rodrigues De Oliveira Torres 00:44:35 00:45:08

125 1270 Maria Leticia Martins De Lima 00:44:35 00:45:09

126 1279 Mary Anne Fernandes De Vasconcelos 00:43:20 00:45:14

127 1147 Fabiany Souza Andrade 00:45:06 00:45:18

128 1305 Rafaela Oliveira De Araujo 00:44:14 00:45:23

129 1059 Alexsandra Bandeira De Farias 00:42:24 00:45:26

130 1192 Jaqueline Maria Da Silva Moraes 00:41:24 00:45:36

131 1267 Maria Izabella Vasconcelos Gamo De Barros 00:44:54 00:45:43

132 1334 Sidcleia Maria Dos Santos Silva Bia 00:44:55 00:45:44

133 1332 Shelismania Do Prado Oliveira Queiroz 00:45:28 00:45:45

134 1288 Natalia Morais De Albuquerque 00:34:37 00:45:59

135 1118 Danielle Sales Almeida 00:45:09 00:46:01

136 996 Tatyane Godoi Maimone 00:44:47 00:46:05

137 1114 Cybelle Azevedo 00:44:07 00:46:18
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138 1145 Fabiana Fonseca Veras 00:45:20 00:46:57

139 1188 Isis Dias De Franca Silva 00:46:36 00:46:58

140 1166 Georgina Venancio 00:43:35 00:47:04

141 1330 Sandra Do Rocio Dias Cunha 00:45:24 00:47:05

142 1115 Cynthia Azevedo 00:45:10 00:47:21

143 1343 Thais Muniz De Oliveira 00:46:09 00:47:29

144 1269 Maria Jose De Oliveira 00:46:12 00:47:31

145 1360 Yen Wang 00:47:38 00:48:05

146 1347 Valentina Leite Vieira Marinho 00:47:10 00:48:19

147 1182 Iasmin Constantino Barbosa Do Nascimento 00:48:40 00:48:40

148 1351 Vera Lucia Camilo Faye Costa 00:49:23 00:49:28

149 1232 Livia Rayana Santos Silva De Assis 00:49:09 00:50:31

150 1087 Beatriz De Souza Pereira 00:49:03 00:50:34

151 1099 Carla Veronica Elias Dos Santos Souza 00:49:15 00:50:34

152 993 Ana Paula Macena Da Silva 00:50:08 00:50:34

153 1249 Manuela De Oliveira Coutinho 00:41:54 00:50:55

154 1352 Veronica Maria Rodrigues Sacramento 00:49:52 00:51:13

155 1174 Guilhermina Bezerra Gomes Da Silva 00:43:01 00:51:41

156 1224 Laryssa Andreza Campos Da Silva 00:50:21 00:52:03

157 1183 Idaiana Fernanda Souza De Arruda 00:51:39 00:52:09

158 1333 Shyrley Costa De Oliveira 00:53:05 00:53:29

159 1088 Beatriz Fechine 00:52:02 00:53:42

160 1040 Ana Karine Soares 00:56:11 00:56:33

161 1222 Larissa Cavalcante Ribeiro 00:48:30 00:57:27

162 1236 Luana Gusmao De Souza 00:57:13 00:57:32

163 1209 Joyce Maria Ramos Dos Santos Justino 00:51:39 00:57:51

164 1197 Jessyca Palloma Santos Justino 00:51:40 00:57:52

165 1239 Luciana Campello 00:57:50 00:58:01
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166 1307 Raianne Dos Santos Mendes 00:57:14 00:58:40

167 1220 Lais Araujo Pereira 00:57:16 00:58:41

168 1055 Alda Cristina De Souza Lima 01:00:04 01:00:25

169 1259 Maria Aparecida Ferreira Chaves Bello 00:58:16 01:00:37

170 1313 Renata Cristina Felix De Moura Albert 00:58:28 01:00:48

171 1348 Valeriana Cezar De Moraes 00:58:55 01:03:11

172 1095 Bruna Rhaysa Da Silva Ferreira 00:53:10 01:03:47

173 1052 Adrijane Brenda Da Silva Santos 01:02:25 01:04:22

174 1240 Luciana Cristina Da Silva Brito 01:01:45 01:04:25

175 1146 Fabiane Andrade Dos Santos 01:04:14 01:04:37

176 1126 Deyse Melo Bispo Da Silva 01:14:44 01:14:44

177 1277 Marlees Alves Costa 01:24:54 01:25:49

178 1380 Josefa Santos De Albuquerque 01:24:57 01:25:51

179 1304 Rafaela Maria De Mello Cavalcanti Tenorio 01:44:48 01:44:48

180 1094 Bruna Ferreira Cavalcanti De Andrade 02:23:36 02:23:36

181 1257 Margarida Pereira Da Silva

DSQ 1268 Maria Jessica Marques De Lima 00:13:35 00:13:35

DSQ 1260 Maria Cecilia De Albuquerque Silva 00:20:26 00:20:26

DSQ 1084 Ayo Loya Paulino Da Silva Sousa 00:21:47 00:21:47

DSQ 1085 Barbara Amorim Farias 00:20:20 00:22:14

CAMINHADA | FEM

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 1385 Layz Fernanda De Brito Martins Santos
Pereira

00:20:55 00:20:57

2 1394 Maria Ines Viana Ximenes 00:29:58 00:30:04

3 1386 Leila Denise Torres Alencar 00:32:35 00:33:44

4 1370 Eneida Veras Da Silveira Lima 00:34:35 00:34:59
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5 1399 Patricia Maria Couto Moreira 00:37:30 00:38:31

6 1037 Raiza Moura Palmeira 00:39:38 00:40:48

7 1382 Karen Dantas De Santana 00:40:37 00:41:20

8 1048 Valentine Leal 00:40:21 00:42:04

9 1396 Maynan Taize Quaresma Silva 00:43:52 00:44:11

10 1377 Jesuine Nobrega 00:43:53 00:45:39

11 1376 Jeane Correa Paiva 00:46:30 00:46:34

12 1049 Vaneideborges Dos Santos 00:50:29 00:51:38

13 1373 Fernanda Cristina Miranda Borba Rodrigues 00:52:32 00:52:51

14 1395 Maria Jose Da Silva 00:51:42 00:53:07

15 1367 Amanda Gusmao De Souza 00:57:10 00:57:29

16 1372 Fatima Veras 00:57:06 00:58:43

17 1371 Fabiana Albuquerque De Freitas Pinheiro 00:58:58 00:59:14

18 1038 Rayane Paula Do Nascimento Da Silva 01:02:22 01:02:32

19 1046 Sueli Nunes 01:02:24 01:02:35

20 1384 Larissa Gabriela Farias Dias Borges Pimentel 01:00:58 01:05:16

21 1043 Silvania Duarte Barbosa 01:07:26 01:08:34

22 1375 Glaucia Conceicao Soares Da Silva 01:51:07 01:51:07

23 1364 Alessandra Lemos De Freitas

DSQ 1390 Maiara Gomes De Sousa Ferreira 00:14:10 00:14:10

CAMINHADA | MASC

POS # NOME Equipe T.
Liquido

Chegada

1 1389 Luiz De Oliveira Lima 00:34:46 00:35:10

2 1391 Marcelo Manso De Oliveira Silva 00:34:56 00:36:22

3 1047 Tiago Rodrigues Da Silva 00:37:00 00:37:17

4 1387 Leonardo Alves Ribeiro 00:35:56 00:37:30

5 1374 Filipe Borges Lopes Pimentel 00:33:21 00:37:53
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6 1363 Aldo De Moura Fonseca 00:38:12 00:39:43

7 1400 Paulo Roberto Da Silva 00:44:24 00:45:16

8 1365 Alfredo Cezar Ramos Pires 00:45:18 00:45:44

9 1045 Sinval Pereira Da Silva 00:48:21 00:48:53

10 1379 Jose De Aguiar Pereira Neto 00:55:01 00:55:10

11 1383 Klayton Jose Alves Moreira 00:58:56 01:03:14

12 1397 Miguel Moura Da Paz Gouveia
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